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PANJAB UNIVERSITY -May 2022
D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

Roll no C Rollno —_— BSE: General (Two year Course) Semester2 -— SeiA! On— @& 21-232
21100431 1 e “ M1 Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Sub4 M4 Subs M5  Sub6 M6 Sub7 M7 Subg
21100514 N SRS SBE s IND 9 AL 9 KD 8  SMG 9 HN 9 SST 9
18716000301 SATWINDER KAUR SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 9  HIN 9 sST 9
21100370 3 10318000047 DEEPIKA SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 8 SMG 9 ENG 9 SST 9
21100353 4 10318000020 ANITA SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 8 SMG 10 HIN 9 sST 9
21100523 5 10318000332 SIMRAN SBE 10 ILND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10  SMG 10 ENG 10 MAT 10
21100365 6 10318000036 BHARTI SHARMA SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10  SMG 10 SKT 10 SST 9
21100538 7 31516000143 SUMAN RANI SBE 9 LND 10 ASL 10 KD 10  SMG 10 HN 9 SST 9
21100493 8 18718000854 RASHPINDERDEEP KAUR  SBE 10 LND 10 AsL 9 KCD 9 SMG 10 ENG 9 SST 10
21100451 9 20221005504 NEHA SBE 7 LND 7 ASL 7 KCD 7 SMG 8 MAT 7 sCl 8
21100411 10 32160003483 KIRAN BALA SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KD 9 sMG 8 ENG 9 SST 8
21100374 1 10118000887 DRISHTI GUPTA SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 9 KCD 10  SMG 10 ENG 10 sCl 9
21100388 12 18718000061 HEENA RANI SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 SMG 10 HN 9 sST 9
21100465 14 10118000946 POOJA RANI SBE 9 LND 10 ASL 9 KCD 8 SMG 10 MAT 10 SCl 9
21100390 15 10318000085 INDU BALA SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 10 KCD 9 SMG 9 PBl 10 SST 9
21100423 16 18718000119 LOVEPREET SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 9 sMG 9 ENG 9 SST 9 j
21100396 17 20221006001 JASMEEN KAUR SBE 10  LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 SMG 10 MAT 9  SC 10Pr\§zm§§
21100366 18 10318000038 BHAVYA GE 1D IND... ® ASL 9 -, KCD .9 . SMG . .8 ‘ENG' 10 - 8% %, qucatoy.
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10318000377 vamIN|
20221005502 HARMANJOT KAUR
10315000149 MANJOT KAUR
10515000230 JASHANDEEP KAUR
31518000029 KANCHAN RANI
20221005505 PALAK GOYAL
10118000955 PRIYANKA
10318000181 NANDINI BANSAL
10118000873 ARZOO JAVA
10118000982 SHREE RADHEY
10118000872 RIYA
18718000248 RAMANDEEP KAUR
18718000039 BHAWNA
18718000274 SALONI
31518000129 SUNITA RANI

31518000070 POOJA RANI

10318000189 NAVREET KAUR

10318000255 PRIYANKA GOYAL

10318000052 DIKSHA VERMA

10316000349 SURBHI

10118000934 NEETU

15318000412 AVNEETKAUﬁ i

32180005686 POOJARANI
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00830 43 10318
{ 000343 SONAL SBE 7 LND 8 ASL 8 KCD T 8
1100478 44 9 sMg 8 ENG 8 SS

18716
" 21100401 45 ; 871;0;2(:3 ZTYANKA S::EE o o 8 AL 9 ko o9 sme 9 PBL 9 ssT 10
21100535 46 187180004 " S . - g N ° e e P ) =
e a 17 SUJANSHU BE 10 IND 10 ASL 8 KCD 10 SMG 10 MAT 0 sc 10
31518000086 NisHADEV! ;e 9 o 9 AL 10 ko 8  sue 10 ENG g sST 9
i “ 10318000034 BALJNDERKAUR SBE o wmp 9 AL 9 Kk 9 suG 9 PB 10 SST 10
Znoono 8 10318000118 KAVITARAN SBE o wp 9 AL 9 ko 9  sme 9 pel 10 ART 10
2RI 50 10318000147 MAMTARANI SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 10 KcD 10 SMG 10 PBI 9 HMs 10
21100438 51 10118000921 MANMOHANPREET KAUR  SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KD 9 sMG 10 ENG g scl 9
ZHI0STH 52 10318000049 DEVANSHI e o D fo AL 8 KD 9 M6 10 ECO o MAT 9
21100418 53 10315000130 KOMAL RAN! e s o 9 AL 8 KD T SMG S WN B SST 8
21100442 54 10118000564 MUSKAN SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 koD 9 sMG 10 ENG @ coM 10
21100457 55 418718000407 PAWANDEEP KAUR s 10 LD 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 sMG 10 MAT 10 SCI 10
21100471 56 40116000735 PREETPAL KAUR st 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 sMG 10 ENG 10 SST 10
21100508 57 48718000276 SANDEEP KAUR G 9 LN 8 AL 9 KD 9 sMG 10 ECO 10 MAT 9
21100488 58 18718000243 RAM DEVI e 9 LN 9 AL 9 KD 9 Mg 10 P8I 10 SST 9
21100533 59 40118000099 SONIKA RANI e o LD 10 AL o KD 8 M o PBI 9 SO 9
21100460 60 10118000945 PINKI s o IND 10 AL 9 KCD 0 sme 9 ENG 9 sa 10
21100526 81 31518000117 SIMRAN KAUR e 9 o 9 AL 8 ko 8 s o PRI 9 ssT 9
21100416 62 418718000405 KOMAL e o o 9 AL 10 KD o sMe o MAT 10 s¢l 9
21100522 63 18718000414 SIMRAN e o N0 o AL 10 kDLt sme 10 MAT -0 SCl09
21100350 64 40118000863 ANCHAL KUMARI e o WND 0 .AsL 10 kD 10 SMG 10 ENG sl 10

8 :
DAV, Cofiege of Ed{g;a}'. .
;\20&@%-1521

v B

Scanned with CamScanner



DA " ANJAB UNn-~
10318000143 MAMTA we o w0 9 Ao KO o swg 10 ENG P SS
100846 66 10318000369 USHA RANI e o o 9 At 8 ko o swe o ENG ¢ ST O
21100373 67 10318000054 DIMPLE e 9 o 10 AsL 10 o o swo o FENG g ssT 9
21100469 68 31517000129 POONAM RAN! SBE g LND 9 AsL 10 KkcD 8 swe 9 HN g ssT 10
21100432 8 18718000153 MONIKA e 10 o 0 At 10 ko 10  sme 10 wn 10 ssT ¢
21100384 70 16715000050 HARMANPREET KAUR e 1 o 10 Ast 10 «o 10 swe 10 HN g ssT 9
21100513 Il 10318000306 SAPNA SBE 10 LND 8 ASL g KeD 7 smg 8 ENG g ssT 8
21100435 vl 18718000137 MANJU BALA e 8 w0 9 AL O ko o swe 10 PE 10 ssT @
21100451 73 10314000194 POOJA SBE g LND 9 AL 9 keD 8 sme 10 s«r 10 SST 9
21100402 74 40118000804 KALPNARANI e 10 o 10 AL 10 ko 10 sMG 10 MAT 10 sci 10
21100343 75 10118000862 ANCHAL CHHABRA e 10 o 10 AsL 10 ko 10 sMG 10 MAT 10 sci 10
21100825 I 10116000089 SIMRAN KAUR e o WD 10 AsL 10 KCD 0 swe 10 maT 10 SOl 10
21100419 77 18718000115 KOMAL RANI e o W o AL 8 KD e sms o P8 10 SST 8
21100344 78 18718000008 ALKARAN! e o o 8 AL 9 KD ; sme 9 B 10 SST 8
21100425 79 18718000121 MAHAKPREET KAUR s 10 IND 9 AL 9 KOD o sug 9 HN 9 SST 9
| 21100512 80 15-E2-20627 SAPNA e & WD 8 AL 9 KD 9 sMg o HWN 9 SsST 9
21100382 81 40317000074 JAHANVI KAMBOJ e 8 WD o AL 10 KeD 9 sMG 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
21100527 83 48718000415 SIMRAN RANI seE © IND 8 ‘' ASL 9 KOG D sMG 9 MAT 9 sC 9
21100498 84 10318000283 RENU BALA s 6 WD -8 AsLy 8 KEDG O sMe o ENG o SST 8 |
21100543 85 10318000364 TAMANNA RANI sE 8 D -9, AL 9 KODGiE SMG 10 SKT
21100515 86 10318000316 SHALLU spe. -9 IND @paASL 9 KeBe 8 SMG 10 HIN
21100477 87 10118000957 PRIYANKA e 9. (LND- f0oiRSL 10 KCD: 8 © SWD 10 MAT
21100347 88 10118001111 AMIT KAUR SBE

10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 SMG 10 ENG
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18718000005 ALisHA

10318000130 KIRANDEEP KAUR
10118000912 KIRANDEEP KAUR
15318000409 ANEESHA RANI
10118000966 RAMANDEEP KAUR
10118000888 ECHHA LAKESAR
18717000110 MANJU BAI
10318000317 SHALLU
10318000227 POOJA RANI
18718000035 ASHWARIYA
18718000171 NAVNEET KAUR
10318000079 HARSHA
10118000993 SIMRAN VERMA
10118000728 JYOTI KATARIA
10318000294 RUSHALI KAMBOJ
10318000246 PRIANKA
18716000072 JASHANDEEP KAUR
20221005506 SHIWANI SHARMA
10318000267 RAMANDEEP KAUR
10318000059 GAGANDEEP KAUR
18718000404 KANCHAN RANI

10415000121 BHAWNA
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MG 10 ENG 9 SST e
Y MUSKANMADAAN SBE 9 LND 10 ASL 9 koD 9 s

100356 112 10116001047 ANU sOLANK SBE 9 LND 10 ASL 10 KeD 9 SMG 10 MAT 9 sc g
21100345 113 10118000853 AMANDEEP KAUR SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 8 SMG 9 pal 9 scl 8
21100380 114 20221005501 GuRLEEN KAUR SBE 10 IND 9 ASL 9 KeD 10 SMG 9 pp 0 ssT 10
21100524 15 10314000316 simRrAN SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KD 9 SMG 8  pgi 9 sST g
21100482 116 10315000251 RACHNA SBE 8 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD o SMG 9 HIN 10 ssT g
21100455 17 17719001517 NISHTHA SBE N 10 ASL 10 kD 10 sme 0 ENG 10 sc 1o
21100422 118 10118000916 LALITA sBE 9 LD 9 ASL 8 KkcD 8 SMG 8 ENG 9 5o g
21100490 119 10118000964 RAMANDEEP KAUR SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 8 KCD 8 SMG 8 ENG 8 sci 8
21100364 120 18717000033 BHARTI SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 9 HIN 10 SSsT 9
21100504 121 10311000385 SAKSHI SBE 8 LND 8 ASL rd KCD 8 SMG 9 ENG 8 com 9
21100441 122 10115001153 MUSKAN SBE 10 LND 10 ASL 10 KCD 10 SMG 10 MAT 10 SCI 9
21100483 123 10315000252 RACHNA RANI SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 10 Kkep 10 SMG 10 HN 10  ssT g
21100408 124 09-EZ-16204 KARAMJEET KAUR SBE 10  LND 10 ASL 10 kep 19 SMG 10 pp 10 ssT 19
21100510 125 18115000629 SANJANA SBE 10 InD 9 ASL 9 Kop g SMG 8 gng 9 ssT g
21100444 126 18718000165 NANCY SBE 10 (ND 9 ASL 9 Kep g SMG 9  Eng 8 ART 1o
21100476 127 18715000395 PRIYANKA SBE 8 LND 9 ASL 10  Kep g SMG 9 ppg 9 sST ¢
21100466 128 18715000355 POOJA RANI SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 10 kep 19 SMG 9 N 10 ssT 19
21100387 129 10318000081 HEENA SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 Kb g SMG 10 N 10 MAT 1g
21100405 130 31517000057 KANCHAN RaNI SBE 8 LND 9 ASL 10 kep SMG 10 N 10 ssT ¢

21100480 131 10317000213  PRIvANKA RANI SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 kKeD g SMG 9 i 10 ssT
21100463 132 32170005094 POOUA RANI SBE 8 LND 9 ASL 9 kb g SMG 5y 10 sst
21100537 133 18711000412 SUMAN RAN| SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 ke g

SMG 10 ENng
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T e e

SMG 10 HIN 10 SST 9

0470 134 32160006647 PREETSHARMA SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 9 10 ENG 9 MAT 9

1100544 135 32180008695  TANISHA Bisi ol SBE o WD 10 ASL s KD 10 SMO 10 MAT 9  SCl 10
21100499 136 10118000870 Riya SBE 9 LND 1 AsL 10 KCD 10 sme A o ea g
21100507 137 10118000975 SANAMIOT KAUR SBE 9 LND 10 ASL o Kep 1o o NG 9 MAT 9

21100459 138 10313000214 PAYAL SHARMA SBE g LND 9 ASL 10 KCD 10  SMG 10 E N
21100529 139 10117001013 SNEHA SBE 9 LND 8 ASL 8 KCD 8 SMG 9 ENG a5
21100501 140 10318000290 RUBBY SBE 9 D 9 ASL 9 KD 9 SMG 9 ENG 9 MA
21100539 141 31516000146 SUNAINA BISHNOI SBE 9 IND 9 ASL 10 KCD 9 SMG 9 ENG 9 SST 10
21100472 142 15318000058 PRERNA SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 9 ECO 10 MAT 10
21100404 143 10316000094 KAMALJEET KAUR SBE 9 LND 8 ASL 9 KD 8 SMG 10 ENG 9 SST 10
21100508 144 10116001180 SALONI GROVER SBE 10 LND 8 ASL 8 KCD 10 SMG 10 ENG 8 SCI 10
21100399 145 18718000079 JYOTI BISHNOI SBE 10  LND 9 ASL 9 KD 9 SMG 9 ENG 9 SST 10
21100346 146 10317000012 AMISHA SBE 9 LND 10 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 9 HIN 9 MAT 38
21100475 147 10316000236 PRIYANKA SBE 9 LND 8 ASL 9 KD 9 SMG 9 HIN 10 SST 8
21100531 148 10313000371 SONAM THAKRAL SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD o9 SMG 10 ENG 10 MAT 10
21100462 149 18718000196 POOJA SBE 0 LND 10 AsL 9 KGO 10 SMG 10 ENG 9 SST 10
21100432 150 18716000144 MANISHA RAN: SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 8 KD g9 SMG 10 HIN 9 SST 8
21100452 151 18715000299 NIDHI SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KoD o9 SMG 9 ENG 10  SST 10
21100397 152 18718000076 JATINDER KAUR SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KD g SMG 9 N 9 SST 10
21100377 153 18715000084 GAGANDEEP KAUR SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KoD g SMG 9  pmi 9  SST o
21100509 154 10318000299 SANDEEP KAUR SBE 8 LND 9 ASL 9 KD g SMG - 9 ynN 9 ART o
21100532 155 10116001206 SONIA SBE 10  LND 9 ASL 10 kep o

SMG 9 MAT 10 sg o

ege of E .
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10118000882 BINDY BALA

10318000128 KIRAN BALA
10116001275 GARIMA

10118000914 KOMAL RANI
20221005503 MANSI
10318000169 MONA RANI
10318000097 JYOTI
10318000080 HEENA
11418000278 SHIKHA BAJAJ
11414000171 NISHA RANI
18709000204 PUSHPINDER KAUR
18713000697 VEERPREET KAUR
10318000110 KAMALJEET KAUR
18718000156 MONIKA GANDHI
10318000082 HEMA
11-EZ-18290 REKHA RANI
10317000347 USHARANI
10318000133 KIRNA RANI
18712000349 REETU BALA
14218000472 SONPAL
10118000342 RAJESH KUMAR
10118000453 VARINDER KUMAR
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4 205
29 10118000242 MANDEEP SINGH SBE 9 LND 10 ASL o KcD 10 SMG 8 ENG 9 SST 10 Y

0391 206 101150002 P 7
110 52 IPPAN KUMAR SBE 10 LND 9 ASL 9 kep ! SMG 9 HIN 9 MAT 10

21100545 207 20221005509 TARSEM SINGH SBE 10 IND 10 ASL 9 KcD 8 sMG 10 ECO 10 MAT 10
g |

SMG 9 ENG 9 SST 9

21100352 208 10418000109 ANIL KUMAR SBE 3 iND p ASL 9 KD 9
21100449 209 10118000274 NAVRINDER SINGH SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 9  KCD 8 sMG 9 P8I 9 SST 9
21100503 211 10118001082 SAHIL SIAG SBE 7 LND g ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 10 MAT 8 ScCI 9
21100458 212 20221005508 PAWANMEET SINGH SBE 10 LND 9 ASL 10 KCD 10 sMG 9 P8l 10 SST 10

9 KCD 8 SMG 10 ENG 9 MAT 9

21100554 213 10118000479 YUDHISHTHAR SBE 8 LND 8 ASL
21100348 214 15318000110 AMRITPAL SINGH SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 10 KCD 9 SMG 8 P8I 9 SST 10
21100357 215 10117000061 ARSHPREET SINGH SBE 10 LND 9 ASL 10 KCD 8 SMG 8 ENG 9 SST 9
21100520 216 10118000408 SHUBHAM SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 8 SMG 10 HIN 7 SST 10
21100446 217 10116000335 NARESH KUMAR SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 10 HIN 8 SST 8
21100521 218 10118000410 SHUBHAM KHUNGER SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 8 SMG 9 ENG 9 MAT 10
21100552 218 10118000473 VISHAL NOKHWAL SBE 10 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 10 SMG 10 ECO 9 MAT 9
21100382 220 10416000186 HARISH MAHAR SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 7 KCD 7 SMG 8 ENG 8 SST 8
21100486 221 10118000344 RAJESH KUMAR SBE 9 LND 8 ASL 8 KCD 8 SMG 9 HIN 9 SST 8

ASL 7 KCD 8 SMG 9 ENG 8 88T 8

21100494 222 10418000473 RAVI DHANNARIA SBE 8 LND 8

21100426 223 10118001058 MAHINDERPAL SBE 8 LND 7 ASL 9 KCD 8 SMG 9
21100511 224 10118000388 SANJAY KUMAR SBE 8 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 8
21100409 225 10118000204 KARANDEEP SINGH SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 9 SMG 10
21100420 226 10117001114 KUNAL SBE 9 LND 9 ASL 9 KCD 10 SMG .9
21100484 227 101140000443 RAHUL SBE 9 LND 8 ASL 9 KCD 10 SMG 10
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10117000221 LALIT MOHAN
10118000056 ANKUSH KUMAR
10116001405 SUKHPREET SINGH
10118000009 ABHISHEK GABBA
11416000983 SURINDER SINGH
10117000330 RAJESH KUMAR
10118000121 GORAV KUMAR
10116000605 VIKRAM KUMAR
31117000141 JASHANDEEP SINGH
20221005507 BHARAT SINGH
11417000558 MANDEEP SINGH
10117001061 ASHWANI KUMAR

101150000724 VIJAY KUMAR

10118000236 MAANGI RAM
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LND 9
LND 8
LND 9
LND 8
LND 8
LND 8
LND 7
LND 9
LND 8
LND 8
LND 8
LND 8
LND 8
LND . 8
Page 12 of 12

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL

ASL. .

KLU

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

KCD

_KCD

Y SMG
9 SMG
8 SMG
7 SMG
9 SMG
8 SMG
8 SMG
10 SMG
9 SMG
8 SMG
9 SMG
9 SMG
8 SMG

8 SMG
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HIN

PBI

MAT

PBI

PBI

ENG

PBI

ENG

PBI

HIN

HIN

SKT

HIN

- Prifcipal

ABQHAR-152116

10

10

10

MAT

SST

SCl

SST

MAT

SST

SST

SST

SST

SCI

SST

10

10

10
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY -May 2022
D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar
Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 2 2 #C21~ 2

2
Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name Sub1 M1 Sub2 M2 Sub5 Sub8 M8 Subg M3 s
21100431 1 18716000138 MANISHA PHO 5 icp 5
21100514 2 18716000301 SATWINDER KAUR PHO 5 IcP 5
21100370 3 10318000047 DEEPIKA CAM 5 IcP 4
21100353 4 10318000020 ANITA CAM 5 IcP 4
21100523 5 10318000332 SIMRAN CAM 5 ICcP 5
21100365 6 10318000036 BHARTI SHARMA CAM 5 Icp 5
21100538 7 31516000143 SUMAN RANI PHO 5§ icp 5
21100493 8 18718000854 RASHPINDERDEEP KAUR PHO 5 IcP 5
21100451 9 20221005504 NEHA GAR 5 Icp 4 %
21100411 10 32160003483 KIRAN BALA . CAM 5 IcP 5
21100374 1 10118000887 DRISHTI GUPTA © PHO 5 Icp 5
21100388 12 18718000061 HEENA RANI - cam 5 IcP 4
21100465 14 10118000946 POOJA RANI nE :' : PHO ' 5 IcP. 5
21100390 15 10318000085 - INDU BALA i : GAR 5 Icp 5
21100423 16 18718000118 - LOVEPREET cAm 5 icp 5
21100396 17 20221006001 JASMEEN KAUR CAM 5 P 5
21100366 18

10318000038 BHAVYA CAM 5 P 5
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY -May 2022
D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar
Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester2 , g0

g %21~ 25
Roll no C Rollno RegNo Name Sub1 M1 Sub2 M2 Sub5 Sub8 M8 Subg Mo s
21100431 1 18716000138 MANISHA PHO 5 Icp 5
21100514 2 18716000301 SATWINDER KAUR PHO 5 IcP 5
21100370 3 10318000047 DEEPIKA CAM 5 ICP 4
21100353 4 10318000020 ANITA CAM 5 Icp 4
21100523 5 10318000332 SIMRAN CAM 5 IcP 5
21100365 6 10318000036 BHARTI SHARMA CAM 5 IcP 5
21100538 7 31516000143 SUMAN RANI PHO 5 IcP 5
21100493 8 18718000854 RASHPINDERDEEP KAUR PHO 5 IcP 5
21100451 9 20221005504 NEHA GAR 5 IcP 4 L
21100411 10 32160003483 KIRAN BALA CAM 5 ICP 5
21100374 11 10118000887 DRISHTI GUPTA PHO 5 ICP 5
21100388 12 18718000061 HEENA RANI CAM 5 ICP 4
21100465 14 10118000946 POOJA RANI PHO 5 IcP 5
21100390 15 10318000085 INDU BALA GAR 5 IcP 5
21100423 16 18718000119 LOVEPREET CAM 5 IcP 5 !
21100396 17 20221006001 JASMEEN KAUR CAM 5 IcP 5
21100366 18 10318000038 BHAVYA CAM 5 \cp

DANA
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100553
21100383
21100433
21100383
21100407
21100456
21100474
21100445
21100358
21100519
21100500
21100491
21100367
21100505
21100540
21100468
21100448
21100479
21100372
21100541
21100450
21100361

21100464

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

10318000377
20221005502
10315000149
10515000230
31518000029
20221005505
10118000855
10318000181
10118000873
10118000982
10118000972
18718000248
18718000039
18718000274
31518000129
31518000070
10318000189
10318000255
10318000052
10316000349
10118000934
15318000412

32180005686

YAMINI
HARMANJOT KAUR
MANJOT KAUR
JASHANDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN RANI
PALAK GOYAL
PRIYANKA
NANDINI BANSAL
ARZOO JAVA
SHREE RADHEY
RIYA

RAMANDEEP KAUR
BHAWNA

SALONI

SUNITA RANI
POOJA RANI
NAVREET KAUR
PRIYANKA GOYAL
DIKSHA VERMA
SURBH!

NEETU

AVNEET KAUR

POOJA RANI

GAR

GAR

GAR

GAR

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO
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IcP

Icp

ICP

ICP

IcP

ICP

icp

icP

IcP

IcP

icP

ICP

IcP

IcP

ICP

icP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

icP

icp

IcP




1100530
21100478
21100401
21100535
21100453
21100362
21100410

21100428

21100457
21100471
21100508
21100488
21100833
21100460
21100526
21100416
21100522

21100350

44

45

46

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

10318000343
18716000234
18718000083
18718000417
31518000056
10318000034
10318000118
10318000147

10118000921

10318000049
10315000130
10118000564
18718000407
10116000735
18718000276
18718000243
10118000999
10118000945
31518000117
18718000405
18713000414

10118000863

SONALL
PRIYANKA
KAJAL
SUJANSHU
NISHA DEVi
BALJINDER KAUR
KAVITA RANI
MAMTA RANI
MANMOHANPREETKAUR
DEVANSH
KOMAL RAN
MUSKAN
PAWANDEEP KAUR
PREETPAL KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
RAM DEVI
SONIKA RANI
PINKI

SIMRAN KAUR
KOMAL

SIMRAN

ANCHAL KUMAR

GAR

GAR

PHO

CAM

GAR

GAR

CAM

CAM

PHO

GAR

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

" PHO
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.._,._E\ 65 10316000143 MAMTA ear 5 PO
y .,,m:oom& 66 10318000369 USHA RANI cam 5 ICP 5
21100373 67 10318000054 DIMPLE GAR 5 lcP 5
21100469 68 31517000129 POONAM RANI GAR 5 ICP 5
21100439 69 18718000153 MONIKA CAM 5 ICP 5
21100384 70 18718000059 HARMANPREET KAUR CAM 5 ICP 5
21100513 71 10318000306 SAPNA cam 5 P 5
21100435 72 18716000137 MANJU BALA _ GAR 5 P 5
21100461 73 10314000194 POOJA GAR 5 P 5
21100402 74 10118000904 KALPNA RANI PHO 5 ICP 5
21100349 75 10118000862 ANCHAL CHHABRA pHO 5 ICP 5
21100525 76 10118000989 SIMRAN KAUR pHO 5 P 5
21100418 77 18718000115 KOMAL RANI CAM 5 ICP 5
21100344 78 18718000008 ALKA RANI caM 5 1P S
=" 21100425 79 18718000121 MAHAKPREET KAUR ol s . GAR 5 P 5
ﬂ 21100512 80 15-E2-20627 SAPNA - s o>m 5 1P 5
21100392 81 10317000074 JAHANVI KAMBOJ - : g CAMTAE | ICP 5
21100527 83 18718000415 SIMRAN RANI St . . a
21100498 84 10318000283 RENU BALA e
21100543 85 10318000364 TAMANNA RANI ei - o
21100515 86 10318000316 SHALLU e e A 4 q.wou><<
21100477 87 10118000957 PRIYANKA : Princlp
. , “GAR 5 ICP 2.5 " OP: O oma of mﬁﬁnmﬁoz )
88 10118001111 AMITKAUR o s G maxvmgmﬁé

21100347
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21100414
21100413
21100351
21100492
21100375
21100434
21100516
21100467
21100360
21100447
21100385
21100528
21100400
21100502
21100473
21100394
21100518
21100489
21100376
21100406

21100368

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

18718000005 ALISHA

10318000130 KIRANDEEP KAUR
10118000912 KIRANDEEP KAUR

09 ANEESHA RANI

153180004
EEP KAUR

10118000966 RAMAND

10118000888 ECHHA LAKESAR

18717000110 MANJU BAI
10318000317 SHALLU
10318000227 POOJARANI
18718000035 ASHWARIYA
18718000171 NAVNEET KAUR
10318000079 HARSHA
10118000993 SIMRAN VERMA
10118000728 JYOTI KATARIA
10318000294 RUSHALI KAMBOJ
10318000246 PRIANKA
18716000072 JASHANDEEP KAUR
20221005506 SHIWANI SHARMA
10318000267 RAMANDEEP KAUR
10318000059 GAGANDEEP KAUR
18718000404 KANCHAN RANI

10415000121 BHAWNA

CAM

CAM

CAM
CAM
GAR

GAR

CAM -

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

CAM

CAM

PHO

CAM

IcP
IcP 5
IcP 5
ICP 5
ICP 5
IcP 5
ICP 5
icP 5
icP 5
icp 4
IcP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
IcP 4
ICP 5
ICP 5
icP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
ICP 5
P 5 ‘ Principal

A

Scanned with CamScanner



£7100443

21100356
21100345
21100380
21100524
21100482
21100455
21100422
21100490
21100364
21100504
21100441
21100483
21100408
21100510
21100444
21100476
21100466
21100387
21100405
21100480
21100463

21100537

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

18718000163 MUSKAN MADAAN
10116001047 ANU SOLANKI
10118000858 AMANDEEP KAUR
20221005501 GURLEEN KAUR
10314000316 SIMRAN
10315000251 RACHNA
17719001517 NISHTHA
10118000916 LALITA
10118000964 RAMANDEEP KAUR
18717000033 BHARTI
10311000385 SAKSHI
10115001153 MUSKAN
10315000252 RACHNA RANI
09-EZ-16204 KARAMJEET KAUR
18115000629 SANJANA
18718000165 NANCY
18715000395 PRIYANKA
18715000355 POOJA RANI
10318000081 HEENA
31517000057 KANCHAN RANI

10317000213 PRIYANKA RANI

32170005094 POOJA RANI

18711000412 SUMAN RANI

PHO

PHO

PHO

GAR

CAM

CAM

PHO

PHO

PHO

CAM

CAM

PHO

GAR

PHO

GAR

GAR

5 IcP. 4

ICP 5
ICP 4
ICP 5
ICP 4
ICP 5
ICP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
ICP 5
ICP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
IcP 5
cP 5
IcP 5
cP 4
icP 5
IcP 5
P 5
icP - 5
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¥ ‘21100470
21100544
21100499
21100507
21100459
21100529
21100501
21100539
21100472
21100404
21100506
21100399
21100346
21100475
21100531
21100462
21100432
21100452
21100397
21100377
21100509

21100532

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

32160006647 PREET SHARMA
32180008695 TANISHA BISHNOI
10118000970 RIYA
10118000975 SANAMJOT KAUR
10313000214 PAYAL SHARMA
10117001013 SNEHA
10318000290 RUBBY
31516000146 SUNAINA BISHNOI
15318000058 PRERNA
10316000094 KAMALJEET KAUR
10116001180 SALONI GROVER
18718000079 JYOT! BISHNOI
10317000012 AMISHA
10316000236 PRIYANKA
10313000371 SONAM THAKRAL
18718000196 POOJA
18716000144 MANISHA RANI
18715000299 NIDHI
18718000076 JATINDER KAUR
18715000084 GAGANDEEP KAUR

10318000299 SANDEEF KAUR

10116001206 SONIA

GAR

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

GAR

GAR

CAM

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

GAR

GAR

PHO

PHO

CAM

PHO

IcP
icP
ICP
ICP
ICP
IcP
icP
IcP
IcP
ICP
ICP
ICP
IcP
ICP
IcP
icP
ICI;’
icp
1cP
icp
\cp
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21100412
21100378
21100417
21100437
21100438
21100398
21100386
21100517
21100454
21100481
21100549
21100403
21100440
21100389
21100496
21100547
21100415
21100485
21100534
21100485
21100548

21100381

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

201

202

203

204

10118000882
10318000128
10116001275
10118000914
20221005503
10318000169
10318000097
10318000080
11418000278
11414000171
18709000204
18713000697
10318000110
18718000156
10318000082
11-EZ-18290
10317000347
10318000133
18712000349
14218000472
10118000342
10118000453

15317000185

BINDU BALA
KIRAN BALA
GARIMA

KOMAL RAN
MANSI

MONA RANI
JYOTI

HEENA

SHIKHA BAJAJ
NISHA RANI
PUSHPINDER KAUR
VEERPREET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
MONIKA GANDHI
HEMA

REKHA RANI
USHA RANI
KIRNA RANI
REETU BALA
SONPAL

RAJESH KUMAR
VARINDER KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH

PHO

PHO

PHO

PHO

CAM

GAR

CAM

CAM

GAR

PHO

PHO

PHO

CAM

CAM

CAM

PHO

PHO

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

icP

ICP

Icp

ICP

icp

ICP

IcP

IcP

ICP

ICP

ICP

ICP

IcP

ICP

ICP

ICP

IcP

IcP
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205 10118000242 MANDEEP SiNGH )

7 21100391 206 10115000252 1PPAN KUMAR PHO 5 |c: z
21100545 207 20221005509 TARSEM SINGH PHO 5 i
21100352 208 10418000109 ANIL KUMAR -t I:: z

GAR 5

21100449 209 10118000274 NAVRINDER SINGH PHO 5 P 5
21100503 211 10118001082 SAHIL SIAG S0 5 e s
21100458 212 20221005508 PAWANMEET SINGH PHO & P 5
21100554 213 10118000479 YUDHISHTHAR PHO 5 ICP 5
21100348 214 15318000110 AMRITPAL SINGH PHO 5  ICP 5
21100357 215 10117000061 ARSHPREET SINGH PHO 5  ICP 5
21100520 216 10118000408 SHUBHAM PHO 5 ICP 5
21100446 217 10116000335 NARESH KUMAR GAR 5 IcP 5
21100521 218 10118000410 SHUBHAM KHUNGER GAR 5 IcP 5
21100552 219 10118000473 VISHAL NOKHWAL PHO 5 ICP 5
21100382 220 10416000186 HARISH MAHAR GAR 5 ICP 4
21100486 221 10118000344 RAJESH KUMAR PHO 5 ICP 5
21100494 222 10418000473 RAVI DHANNARIA PHO 5 ICP. "5
21100426 223 10118001058 MAHINDERPAL PHO 5 L5 e
21100511 224 10118000388 SANJAY KUMAR PHD [ Ieh .S
21100409 225 10118000204 KARANDEEP squ : GAR 5 08 8
21100420 226 10117001114 KUNAL L o FHO 8. aEh e B
21100484 227 101140000443 RAHUL PHO 5 JhalCh,

DAV, College ©
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Practical Internal Assessment of Pre-Internship [INT]-May 2022 y fg m -]l

Roll No
0

0O O O o o o o

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

College Rollno
1

o N O g b~ W N

10
1"

12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27.
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M

Name

MANISHA
SATWINDER KAUR
DEEPIKA

ANITA

SIMRAN

BHARTI SHARMA
SUMAN RANI

RASHPINDERDEEP
KAUR
NEHA

KIRAN BALA
DRISHTI GUPTA
HEENA RANI
POOJA RANI

INDU BALA
LOVEPREET
JASMEEN KAUR
BHAVYA

YAMINI
HARMANJOT KAUR
MANJOT KAUR
JASHANDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN RANI
PALAK GOYAL
PRIYANKA
NANDINI BANSAL
ARZOO JAVA
SHREE RADHEY
RIYA

RAMANDEEP KAUR
BHAWNA

SALONI

SUNITA RANI
POOJA RANI
NAVREET KAUR
PRIYANKA GOYAL
DIKSHA VERMA
SURBHI

NEETU

AVNEET KAUR

D.AV. College of Ecucation

ABOHAR-152110

RegNo

18716000138
18716000301
10318000047
10318000020
10318000332
10318000036
31516000143
18718000854

20221005504
32160003483
10118000887
18718000061
10118000946
10318000085
18718000119
20221006001
10318000038
10318000377
20221005502
10315000149
10515000230
31518000029
20221005505
10118000955
10318000181
10118000873
10118000982
10118000972
18718000248
18718000039
18718000274
31518000129
31518000070
10318000189
10318000255
10318000052
10316000349
10118000934
15318000412
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23
23
22
23
25
25
24
25

20
25
22
24
24
25
24
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25
25
25
25
25
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25
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25
25
25
25
20
25
24
25

Principal o o.?\ .

)

30




o o o o o o o o o
o

o o
o o o
0O ©o o ©o ©o © © ©o o o

o o o o

o o o
O O O O O o o o o o

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84

POOJA RANI
SONALI
PRIYANKA

KAJAL
SUJANSHY
NISHA Dy
BALJINDER KAUR
KAVITA RAN|
MAMTA RAN|
MANMOH/\NPREET
KAUR

DEVANSH
KOMAL RAN
MUSKAN
PAWANDEEP KAUR
PREETPAL KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
RAM DEV|
SONIKA RANI
PINKI

SIMRAN KAUR
KOMAL

SIMRAN
ANCHAL KUMAR
MAMTA

USHA RAN
DIMPLE
POONAM RANI
MONIKA

HARMANPREET
KAUR
SAPNA

MANJU BALA
POOJA

KALPNA RANI
ANCHAL CHHABRA
SIMRAN KAUR
KOMAL RANI

ALKA RANI
MAHAKPREET KAUR
SAPNA

JAHANVI KAMBOJ
SIMRAN RANI
RENU BALA

Y

32180005686
10318000343
18716000234
18718000003
18718000417
31518000056
10318000034
10318000118
10318000147
10118000921

10318000049
10315000130
10118000564
18718000407
10116000735
18718000276
18718000243
10118000999
10118000945
31518000117
18718000405
18718000414
10118000863
10318000143
10318000369
10318000054
31517000129
18718000153
18718000059

10318000306
18718000137
10314000194
10118000904
10118000862
10118000989
18718000115
18718000008
18718000121
15-EZ-20627
10317000074
18718000415
10318000283

D.AV. College of Education

ASOWARA52114
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

TAMANNA RAN|
SHALLU

PRIYANKA

AMIT KAUR

ALISHA
KIRANDEEP KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
ANEESHA RANI
RAMANDEEP KAUR
ECHHA LAKESAR
MANJU BAI
SHALLU

POOJA RANI
ASHWARIYA
NAVNEET KAUR
HARSHA

SIMRAN VERMA
JYOTI KATARIA
RUSHALI KAMBO.
PRIANKA
JASHANDEEP KAUR
SHIWANI SHARMA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN RANI
BHAWNA

MUSKAN MADAAN
ANU SOLANKI
AMANDEEP KAUR
GURLEEN KAUR
SIMRAN

RACHNA
NISHTHA

LALITA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
BHARTI

SAKSHI

MUSKAN

RACHNA RANI
KARAMJEET KAUR
SANJANA

NANCY
PRIYANKA

10318000364
10318000316
10118000957
10118001111
18718000005
10318000130
10118000912
15318000409
10118000966
10118000888
18717000110
10318000317
10318000227
18718000035
18718000171
10318000079
10118000993
10118000728
10318000294
10318000246
18716000072
20221005506
10318000267
10318000059
18718000404
10415000121
18718000163
10116001047
10118000858
20221005501
10314000316
10315000251
17719001517
10118000916
10118000964
18717000033
10311000385
10115001153
10315000252
09-EZ-16204
18115000629
18718000165

18715000395
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

POOJA RAN|
HEENA
KANCHAN RANI
PRIYANKA RAN|
POOJA RANI
SUMAN RAN
PREET SHARMA
TANISHA BISHNO|
RIYA

SANAMJOT KAUR
PAYAL SHARMA
SNEHA

RUBBY

SUNAINA BISHNOI
PRERNA
KAMALJEET KAUR
SALONI GROVER
JYOTI BISHNOI
AMISHA
PRIYANKA
SONAM THAKRAL
POOJA

MANISHA RANI
NIDHI

JATINDER KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SONIA

BINDU BALA
KIRAN BALA
GARIMA

KOMAL RANI
MANSI

MONA RANI

JYOTI

HEENA

SHIKHA BAJAJ
NISHA RANI
PUSHPINDER KAUR
VEERPREET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
MONIKA GANDHI

18715000355

1031800000 1
31517000067
10317000213
32170005004
18711000412
32160006647
32180008695
10118000970
10118000976
10313000214
10117001013
10318000290
31616000146
156318000058
10316000094
10116001180
18718000079
10317000012
10316000236
10313000371
18718000196
18716000144
18715000299
18718000076
18715000084
10318000299
10116001206
10118000882
10318000128
10116001275
10118000914
20221005503
10318000169
10318000097
10318000080
11418000278
11414000171
18709000204
18713000697
10318000110
18718000156

r

t il;,',!!}g‘s_ﬁ

Coiloes ol Eaiontion

Scanned with CamScanhér



OOOOQOOOOOCOC‘OOOOC

© © O O O © O O O O 0O 0O O O o o0 ©o ©

o

170
171
12
173
174
201

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238

HEMA

HEKH A FAM|
USHA fan

KIRNA fian
REE1LJBALA
EONPAL

RAJESH KUMAR
VARINDER ruman
GURPREET 8INGH
MANDEEP SiNGH
IPPAN KUMAR
TARSEM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
NAVRINDER SINGH
SAHIL SIAG
PAWANMEET SINGH
YUDHISHTHAR
AMRITPAL SINGH
ARSHPREET SINGH
SHUBHAM
NARESH KUMAR

SHUBHAM
KHUNGER
VISHAL NOKHWAL

HARISH MAHAR
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVI DHANNARIA
MAHINDERPAL
SANJAY KUMAR
KARANDEEP SINGH
KUNAL

RAHUL

LALIT MOHAN
ANKUSH KUMAR
SUKHPREET SINGH
ABHISHEK GABBA
SURINDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
GORAV KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR
JASHANDEEP SINGH

BHARAT SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH

1031600008
1M-E2162490
10317600347
10316000133
18712000344
14218000472
101180060342
10118060457
15317000185
10118000242
10115000252
20221005509
10412000109
10118000274

10112001082
20221005508

10118000479

15318000110

10117000061

10118000408

10116000335

10118000410

10118000473
104160001€8
10118000344
10418000473
10118001058
10118000388
10118000204
10117001114
101140000443
10117000221
10118000056
10116001405
10118000009
11416000983
10117000330
10118000121
10116000605
31117000141

20221005507
11417000558

24 <

257
257
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ASHWANI KUMAR 10117001061 23
VIJAY KUMAR 101150000724 25
MAANGI RAM 10118000236 24
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M.Ed. General (Two Yr Course) Semester System Semester 2

PANJAB UNIVERSITY -May 2022
D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

) oA 2 2
Roll no College Rollno RegNo Name Sub1 M1 Sub2 M27 Sub3 M3 Sub4 ™ e — = — __ L
- i 10302000121 PRIYANKASETHI  pgp 20 pis 20 ERs 20 PME 2
34451 52 19511000029 HARJOT KAUR PED 20 PIS 20 ERS 20 PSS 20
- - 16DE10  HARSHAKAUSHK  pgp 2 pis 2 s PLE 2
34457 S5 20221005001 SHARWANKUMAR  pgp " " " - » : 19
34453 56 10115001135 MANDEEPKAUR  pgp 20 ps 20 ERs 20 PSE 19
34485 57 10114000575 ~SATDEV oo e > : : 19
e ) restooomeso SRR PED 20 ps 20  ERs 20 PLE 20
34456 59 10114001184 SHABNAM JAGGA PED " i 3 g . : :
TR
Pr'\nci_pa\
D.AV. Colizge of Educatjon
" ABOWAR 45211
: #393 10f1
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY -May 2022

Practical Internal Assessment

D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

M.Ed. General (Two Yr Course) Semester System Semester2 = 3= 3 232

RegNo Name Subt w1 Sub2 M2 Subl M3 Sub4 W Subs a M5 Subs M5 3unt M7 SubS M8 Subd = st

10300000121 PRIVANKASETHI  pep 10 PIS 9 ERS 10 oIS 25 SDS 4 pPME 10
) S, HE R PED 10 PIS 10 ERS 1 DIS 25 soS 5 pss 10
5 18-DE-10 HARSHA KAUSHIK  pEp 10 PIS 10 ERS 10 DIS AB  SDS 5 pLE 10
. Rz, SIS ¥ 9 PIS 9 grs 9 DS 5 sDS 3 PLE 9
% 101150011235 MANDEEP KAUR PED 10 PIS 10 ERS 10 DIS 25 SDS 25  PpSE 9
i R v B PIS 9 ERS 9 DS 23 sDS 23 pLE )
- TeeToo0sds SN EANER PED 9 PIS 10 ERS 9 DIS 25 SDS 23 pLe 1
- 10114001164 SHABAMJAGEA - pED 9 PIS 9 ERS 3 DIS 25 SDS 25 psE 9 /}

&nc&pat %‘*\"’W
0.AN, Cellege of Educ:at';o
ARQHAR-17T118
Page 10f 1

Scanned with CamScanner
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/

“oii no Coflepe Roline  wiapne
35331 54 26-GMA-18
35332 52 9511000028
35333 53 16-DE-10
35334 56 10115001135
35335 51 10309000121
35336 57 70114000575
35337 59 10114001184
35338 55 00
35339 58 19510000640

Name

ANITA RAN SIAG
HARJOT KAUR
HARSHA KAUSHIK
MANDEEP KAUR
PRIYANKA SETHI
SATDEV
SHABNAM JAGGA
SHARWAN KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

Suby

PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE

PIE

"

10

10

R S

PANJAB UNIVERSITY -Dacember 2021
D.AV. College of Education, Abohar

Practical Internal Assessment

M.Ed. General {Two Yr Course) Semester System Semester 4

Subz w2 Subl M1 Suba M Subs ws  Sues liired e -
P 8 ERS 9 HOE £ TED ¢
e 10 grs 10 HOE 10 TED 10
e 10 ERS 10 HOE 10 TED 10
Lp 10 ERS 10 HOE 10 TED 10
LLP 9 ERS 9 HOE 9 TED 10
LLP 9 ERS 10 HOE 9 TED 9
LLP 10 ERS 9 HOE 10 TED 1
LLP 10  ERS 9  HOE 10  TED 9
LLP 10 ERS 10 HOE 10 TED 10
\E rmmpal e O\\W
DAV, College Education
ABOHAR-15211%
L]
Page 1 of 1
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35331

35332
35333
35334
5335
5336
5337
3338

339

PANJAB UNIVERSITY -December 2021
D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

) M.Ed. Genera| (Two Yr Course) Semester System Semester 1
1l RegNi s ’ p -

College Rollno egNo Name Sub1 m1 Sub2 Mz Sub3 M3 Subd M4 Subs MS  Subs ME o Sw? wr sws e

54 96-GMA-18  ANITARANISIAG  p|g 20 LLp 20 ggrs 19 HOE 19 TED 19

52 19511000029 HARJOT KAUR PIE 20 LLP 20 ERs 20 HOE 20 TED 20

53 16-DE-10 HARSHA KAUSHIK  pe 20 LLP 20 ERrsg 20 HOE 20 TED 20

56 10115001135 MANDEEP KAUR PIE 20 LLP 20 ERs 20 HOE 20 TED 20

51 10309000121 PRIYANKASETHI  p 20 LLP 20 ERrs 26 HOE 200 TED 19

57 10114000575 SATDEV PIE 19 LLP 20 ERs 19  HOE 20 TED 20
59 10114001184 ~ SHABNAMUAGGA  pg 20 LLP 19  ERs 20 HOE 19 TED 19
55 00 SHARWANKUMAR  p|e 20 LLP 19 ERS 20 HOE 19 TED 20
58 19510000640 SUNIL KUMAR PIE 20 LLP 20 EgRs 20 HOE 20 TED 20

v
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DAV COLEGE OF EDUCATION, ABOHAR

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

M.Ed.(Sem -I) 2021-2023

T

Name

Perspectives in Education

Learner and Learning

Educational Research

History of Education - 1

Teacher Education- I

1 Process - | and Statistics - I
Internal Sessional Internal | Sessional | Internal Sessional Internal Sessional | Internal | Sessional \
Marks 20 Work 10 | Marks 20 | Work 10 | Marks 20 | Work 10 Marks 20 Work 10 | Marks 20 | Work 10
PRIYANKA SETHI : § g
o | T | |2 [ |9 4 |l |
HARJOT KAUR
o | o | flo | o o 17 18 llo
!HARSHA KAUSHI{( 2 10 9, o %26 lo Jo jo 9% lo
M- 54 !ANITA RANI SIAG g - - ¢ 19 9 q
0 o Ro 8 K 9 11
M-55  |SHARWAN KUMAR B D
( 20 | 9 (19 |flo | 9 o1 %o |9
{M-SS MANDEEP KAUR 94 | ] 0 &E lo 20 lo Qo |0 9\0 ‘\0
M- 57 SATDEV 19 lo &0 q \9 [ 1) ) i ,Q 0 9
M-58  |SUNILKUMAR 90 - \o 90 lo 20 [0 2o o Lo lo
M- 59 SHABNAM JAGGA . ) q
% |4 14 Jlo & g I B 1 |

Dr. Vijay Gl‘ove?gia PO‘

Offg. Principal

Scanned with CamScanner




PANJAB UNIVERSITY -December 2021

15:08:41

10-01-2022
—~— Q.A.V. College of Education, Abohar
Praciical Internal Assessment
B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

Roll no C Rolino RegNo Name Sub1 M1 Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Sub4 Ma Subs Ms Sub6 M6 sub7 mr Sub8 M8 Sub9 MS  subtg  M10
§ 1 18716000138  MANISHA 2 =, 8 : ™M 5 SEC 5 psy 25
2 18716000301 SATWINDER KAUR TOM 5  SEC 5 Psy 25

3 10318000047 DEEPIKA TOM § SEC 5 psy 25

4 10318000020  ANITA TOM 5 SEC 5 psy 25

5 10318000332  SIMRAN oM 5 SEC 5  psy és

6 10318000036 BHARTI SHARMA DM 5 SEC 5 PSY 24

7 31516000143  SUMAN RANI DM 5 SEC 5 Psy 24

8 18718000854 RASHPINDERDEEP TOM 5 SEC 4 PsY 25

KAUR

9 06 NEHA TOM 5§ SEC 5 psy 25

10 32160003483  KIRAN BALA TOM 5 SEC 5 Psy 24
11 10118000887 DRISHTI GUPTA DM 5 SEC 5 PsYy 25

12 18718000061 HEENA RANI DM 5 SEC 5 Py 25

13 10317000238 RENU BALA DM 5 SEC 4 pPSY 24

14 10118000946 POOJA RANI TOM 4 SEC 5§ Py 2

15 10318000085 INDU BALA, S ’ TOM 5 SEC 4 PsY 2

16 18718000119 LOVEPREET oM 5 SEC § PsY 25

17 00 JASMEEN KAUR TOM 5. SEC 4 Py 28

Page 10of 12
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

CRolino ~ RegNo Name Sub1 M1 Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Sub4 M4 Subs IJ;S Sub6 Mé  sub7 m7 Subg M3  Subd M3 sub10  M10
18 10318000038 BHAVYA ] TDM 4 SEC 5 PSY Zj
19 - 10318000377  YAMINI - : - oM § SEC 5 psy 24-
20 00 HARMANJOT KAUR TDM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
21 10315000149 MANJOT KAUR : oM 4 SEC 5 psy 24
22 10515000230 JASHANDEEP KAUR - ‘ oM § SEC 5 PSY 25
23 31518000029 KANCHAN RANI TOM 5 SEC 5 Psy 24
24 00 PALAK GOYAL DM 5 SEC 5 PSY 24
25 10118000955 PRIYANKA DM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
26 10318000181 NANDINI BANSAL TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
27 10118000873 ARZOO JAVA TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
28 10118000982 SHREE RADHEY TOM 5  SEC 5 PSY 25
29 10118000972 RIYA ’ oM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
30 18718000248 RAMANDEEP KAUR TOM 5§ SEC 5 PSY 25
31 18718000039 BHAWNA TOM 5 SEC 4 psY 25
32 18718000274 SALONI TOM § SEC 5 PSY 25
34 . 31518000129 SUNITA RANI . . . TOM 4 SEC 4 PSY 25
3s 31518000070  POOUA RANI ' oM 4 s s et 26
36 10318000189 NAVREET KAUR 5  SEC 5 Psy 25

Page 2 of 12

Scanned with CamScanner



/ D.A.V. College of éducation, Abohar
Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

/ﬁ CiRaltao gk . Name Sub1 m1 Sub2 m2 Subl m Sub4 M4  Subs  Ms Sube M6 Sub7 w7 Subs M8 Subs M3 Subto  M10
37 10318000255 PRIYANKA GOYAL - s psy 25
38 10318000052  DIKSHA VERMA S ST M 5 sec s  psy 25
39 10316000349  SURBHI TOM 5 sec 5  psy 25
40 10118000934 NEETU TOM 5 SEC 5 sy 25
41 15318000412 AVNEET KAUR TOM 4  SEC 5 PsYy 24
42 32180005686 POOUJA RANI TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 24
43 10318000343 SONALI DM 4 SEC 5 PSY 25
44 18716000234 PRIYANKA TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
45 18718000083 KAJAL oM™ 5 SEC 5 PsY 25
46 18718000417 SUJANSHU TOM 5 SEC 5 pSY 25
47 31518000056 NISHA DEVI TOM 5  SEC 5 pPsy 23
48 10318000034  BALJINDER KAUR TOM 4  SEC 5 . PSY 24
49 10318000118  KAVITA RANI TM 4 SEC 5 PsY 2
50 10318000147 MAMTA RANI TOM Sk seet s el
51 10118000921 MANMOHANPREET DM 4 SEC 5 Psy 24
KAUR
25
52 10318000049 DEVANSHI : N T™M 5 s 4 P
2
53 10315000130 KOMAL RANI ToM .5 SeG 4 PSY
% PSY 25
54 10118000564 MUSKAN Y Slomen
I .
Page 3 of 12 , Principal
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- D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar - o

Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1 :
E C Rollno RegNo Name Subt Mt Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Sub4. M4 Subs ms Subg Mé  Sub7? w7 Subs M8  Sub9 M9 subto M0
| 55 18718000407 PAWANDEEP KAUR oM 5  SEC 5§  PSY ) 25
56 10116000735 PREETPAL Kl;UR : : TOM 4 SEC 5 : PSY 24
57 18718000276 SANDEEP KAUR Tom 4  SEC § PSY 25
58 18718000243 RAM DEVI TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
59 10118000999  SONIKA RANI 2 TOM 4  SEC 5 PSY 24
G0 10118000945  PINKI ) TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
61 31518000117  SIMRAN KAUR TOM 5  SEC 4 PsYy 25
62 18718000405 KOMAL DM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
63 18718000414 SIMRAN TOM 5  SEC 5 PSY 25
64 10118000863 ANCHAL KUMARI DM 5  SEC 5 PSY 25
65 10318000143 MAMTA DM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
66 10318000369 USHA RANI TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
67 10318000054 DIMPLE TOM 4  SEC 5 pPsy 24
68 31517000129  POONAM RANI TOM 4 SEC 5 pPsy 24
69 18718000153 MONIKA TOM 4 SEC 5 psy 24
. 70 18718000059 HARMANPREFET KAUR . TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 25
- .
7 10318000306 SAPNA
72

5 SEC 4 PSY 25
18718000137 MANJU BALA

5 SEC 4 PSY 2
Page 4 of 12
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course)‘ Semester 1

no CRelino Regho Name Subt M Sub2 M2 sub3 ™3 Subd M4 SubS M5 subs M6  Sub7 M7  subg M8 Subd M3 Sublo Mo
3 10314000134  POOJA M 4 ) SEC 5 psy 24
74 10118000904  KALPNA RANI : : : TOM § SEC 5 Psy 25
75 10118000862 ANCHAL CHHABRA TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
76 10118000989  SIMRAN KAUR TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 25
77 18718000115 KOMAL RANI TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
78 18718000008 ALKA RANI TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
79 18718000121 MAHAKPREET KAUR TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
80 15-EZ-20627 SAPNA TOM 5§ SEC 4 PSY 24
81 10317000074 JAHANVI KAMBOJ TOM 5 'SEC 5 psYy 25
82 10318000026 ANJU TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
83 1871 5000415 SIMRAN RANI TDM 5 SEC 5 Psy 25
84 10318000283 RENU BALA TOM 5 SEC 4 PsY 24
85 10318000364 ' TAMANNA RANI TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
86 10318000316  SHALLU M 5 sec 4 psy 24
87 10118000957 PRIYANKA TOM 4 .SEC 5 Psy 24
88 10118001111. AMIT KAUR K . . DM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
89 18718000005 ALISHA ™™™ 5 Ssec 5 sy 25
20 10318000130 - KIRANDEEP KAUR WQ_—-—T%‘T—W TDM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
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D.AV. Colicge of Education. Abohar

Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

sy Sub1 M1 Sub2 w2 Sub3 ] Suba Me Subs  Ms Subé WM& Sub? M7 Sub3 M Subg M3 subte  Mi0

KIRANDEEP KAUR TOM 4 SEC 5 F3Y 24

ANEESHA RANI : : oM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24

RAMANDEEP KAUR oM 5  SEC 4 PSY 25

94 10118000888 ECHHA LAKESAR oM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
€5 18717000110 MANJU BAl TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
96 10318000347 SHALLU oM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
7 10318000227  POOJA RANI TOM 5 SEC 5 Psy 25
98 18718000035 ASHWARIYA oM 4 SEC 5 FSY 24
99 18718000171 NAVNEET KAUR TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
100 10318000078 HARSHA oM 4 SEC 5 Psy 24
101 10118000983  SIMRAN VERMA : TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
102 10118000728 JYOTI KATARIA oM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
103 10318000254 RUSHALI KAMBOJ oM 5 SEC 5 Psy 25
104 10318000246  PRIYANKA TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
105 18716000072 JASHANDEEP KAUR o 4 SEC 5 sy 24
106 o SHIWANI SHARMA . oM 5 s;c 4 psy 24

: -
107 10318000267 RAMANDEEP KAUR oM 5 SEC 4 pSY 25
L 10318000058  GAGANDEEP KAUR TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 25
Page 6 of 12
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

. Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General iTwo year Course) Semester 1

TR TR

C Rolino

RegNo

e Name Subt M Sub2 M2 Sub3 m3 Subd M4  Subs  Ms subs M6 Sub7 M7 Subg M8 Subd M3 subto M0

108 18718000404 KANCHAN RANI ] TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25

110 10415000121 BHAWNA® - ; : M 4 s s ey 25

11 18718000163 MUSKAN MADAAN TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 25

112 10116001047  ANU SOLANKI TOM 4  SEC 5 PsY 25

13 10118000858 AMANDEEP KAUR TOM 4 SEC 5 pPsY 24

114 00 GURLEEN KAUR TOM 4 SEC 5  PsY 2%

115 10314000316 ° SIMRAN DM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24

116 10315000251 RACHNA DM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24

17 17719001517  NISHTHA TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24

118 10118000916 LALITA TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24

119 10118000964 RAMANDEEP KAUR DM 4  SEC 5 PSY 24

120 18717000033 BHARTI TOM 4  SEC 5 PSsY 25

121 10311000385 SAKSHI TOM 4  SEC 5 PSY 24

122 10115001153 MUSKAN TOM 5 SEC 4 psYy 25

123 10315000252 RACHNA RANI TOM s sec 5  psy 24

. 124 09-EZ-16204 KARAMJEET K/:UR . . oM 4 SEC 5 :'SY 24
125 18115000628 SANUANA o T e T o

126 18718000165 NANCY s 4 -SEC 5 Psy 25

b
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CRolino

RegNo

D.A.V. bollegc of Education, Ahohar

Practical Internal A it

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

Name

Subt

M1 sub2 M2 sub3 M3 subs M4  SubS M Subs M6 Sub7 M7 Subg  MB Subd M3 Subtc M1
127 18715000395  PRIYANKA oM 4 s 5 ey 24
128" 18715000355 PODJA RANI : oM. s sEGS 4 PSY 24
129 10318000081 HEENA DM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
130 31517000057 KANCHAN RANI TDM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
131 10317000213  PRIYANKA RANI DM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
132 32170005094 POOJA RANI DM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
133 18711000412 SUMAN RANI DM 5 SEC 4 Psy 24
134 32160006647 PREET SHARMA DM 5 SEC 4 pPsy . 25
135 32180008695 TANISHA BISHNOI TOM 5 SEC 5 PSY 25
136 10118000970 RIYA TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 25
137 10118000975 SANAMJOT KAUR TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
138 10313000214 PAYAL SHARMA TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 25
139 10117001013 SNEHA TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
140 10318000290 RUBBY TOM 5 SEC 4 PsYy 24
141 31516000146 SUNAINA BISHNOI TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
142 15318000058 PRERNA . i TOM 4 SEC 4 PSY 24
) -
143 10316000094 KAMALJEET KAUR ToM 5 SEC 4 Py 25
144 10116001180 SALONIGROVER T30 T\WW M 5 SEC 4 psy 25

Page 8 of 12
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abchar

. Practical Internal Assessment _

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

CRollno RegNo Name Sub1 M Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Subd M Subs s Sub6 M6 Sub? 14 Subs Mg Subd M9 Subto M0
145 18718000079  JYOTI BISHNOI oM s sec 4 Psy 25
146 10317000012 . AMISHA . , . TOM 5 A
147 10316000236 PRIYANKA TOM 5  SEC a Psy 25
148 10313000371 SONAM THAKRAL TOM s Sec 4 PSY 24
149 18718000196 POOJA oM 5 sec 4 PSY 24
150 18716000144 MANISHA RANI TOM 5 sec 4 PsY 24
151 18715000299  NIDHI DM 5 SEC 4 psy 25
152 18718000076 JATINDER KAUR TOM 5  SEC 4 PSY 24
153 18715000084 GAGANDEEP KAUR TOM - 5 SEC 5 PSY 24
154 10318000299 SANDEEP KAUR TDOM 5 SEC 5 psy 24
155 10116001206 SONIA SETIA DM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
156 10118000882 BINDU BALA TOM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
157 10318000128 KIRAN BALA TOM 4 SEC [ PSY 24
158 10116001275 GARIMA TOM 4 sec 5 psy 24
159 10118000914 KOMAL RANI ToM s sec 4 sy 28
L 0o N MANSI . . TOM 5 SEC 4 psy 24
161 10318000169 MONA RANI - oM s o « psv 28
162 10318000087  JYOTI Princina Vol ’\ M- TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
&_,k rincipal
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Practical Internal A t i
= B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1 o subs M9 subto M10
b3 -
¢ Roline e fame skt M1 Swz Mz sw3 M o M Sus  Ms  Sube we sur M7 SV
TOM s sec 5 PSY 25
163 10318000080 HEENA .
/ . R . - o 4 SEC 5 pSY 24
: 164 11418000278 SHIKHABAJAJ * . ’
DM 4  SEC 5 psy 24
165 11414000171 NISHARANI
om 4 sec 5P 24
166 18709000204 PUSHPINDER KAUR
TDM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
167 18713000697 VEERPREETKAUR
DM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
168 10318000110 KAMALJEET KAUR /
DM s Sec 4 PSY @
169 18718000156 MONIKA GANDHI
_ TOM 5 SEC 4 pPSY 24
170 10318000082 HEMA
oM s s 5 Pt
171 11-E2-18290  REKHARANI
oM 5  SEC 4 PsY 24
172 10317000347 USHARANI '
: TOM 5  SEC 5 psy 24
173 10318000133  KIRNA RANI
PSY 25
174 18712000349 REETUBALA TOM 5  SEC 4
201 14218000472 SONPAL oM 5 SB¢ b PsY “
202 10118000342 RAJESHKUMAR oM 4 s 5 Py B
203 10118000453  VARINDER KUMAR TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
. 204 15317000185 GURPREET smey . TDM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
- . ) b »
205 10118000242 MANDEEP SINGH . = . . TDM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
206 10115000252  IPPAN KUMAR R ] Tk e
~ i ! DM 5  SEC 4 pSY 25
" t !v.

Page 10 of 12

Scanned with CamScanner



D. 0
AV, COllege of Educaticn, Abohar .

Practical Internal Assessment
7 Rolln® RegNo Name B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1
m10
207 00 TARSEM SINGH = il Suvz M2 sub3 M3 subs M4 SubS s subs  M® sub7 M7 sos M8 SU? ms. Subt0

- oM 5  SEC 5 PsY 25

208 10418000108  ANIL KUMAR . e - © w4 S5 psy 24
209 10118000274 NAVRINDER SINGH w5 s psy 25
210 10111000565 AJAY KUMAR ToM s sec 4 psy 24
n 10118001082  SAHIL SIAG om 5 SE€ 4 psy 25
212 o PAWANMEET SINGH o 5 SE¢ 4 psy 25
213 10118000479  YUDHISHTHAR ow 5 s & P 24
214 15318000110  AMRITPAL SINGH om 4 SE€ 5 psy 25
215 10117000061 ARSHPREET SINGH oM 5 SEC 4 psy 25
216 10118000408 SHUBHAM TOM 5 SEC 4 psy 24
217 10116000335 NARESH KUMAR TOM 5  SEC 4 psy 24
218 10118000410 SHUBHAM KHUNGER TDM 4 SEC 5 PSY 24
219 10113000473 VISHAL NOKHWAL TDM 5 SEC 4 PSY 25
220 10416000186 HARISH MAHAR TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 24
TOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 23
TDOM 5 SEC 4 PSY 23

221 10118000344 RAJESH KUMAR
222 10418000473 RAVI DHANNARIA
N . .
Q\ ~ TOM 4  SEC 5 psy 24
rATN LA
i nA]
g e T 5 psy 24

223 10118001058 MAHINDERPAL

224 10118000388 SANJAY KUMAR
6 ay. Colledt b 2ucation
. Page 110f 12 . \/\k’
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V'“ .

RegNa

7 Rolin® Name
225 10118000204 KARANDEEP SINGH
226 10117001114  KUNAL
227 101140000443 RAHUL
228 10117000221  LALIT MOHAN
229 10118000056  ANKUSH KUMAR
230 10116001405 SUKHPREET SINGH
231 10118000009 ABHISHEK GABBA
232 11416000983  SURINDER SINGH
233 10117000330 RAJESH KUMAR
234 10118000121 GORAV KUMAR
235 10116000605 VIKRAM KUMAR
236 31117000141 JASHANDEEP SINGH
237 00 BHARAT SINGH
238 11417000558 MANDEEP SINGH
239 10117001061 ASHWANI KUMAR
240 1ot 150000724 VIJAY KUMAR
241 10118000236 MAANGI RAM

s e

D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Practical Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Ser'nester 1

Sub1 M1
 Subz M2 Sub3 m3 Sub4 M4 Subs

MSs Subé Mé  Sub7 M7 Sub8

Page 12 of 12 DAY

TOM

TDM

TOM

TDM

TOM

TDM

TDM

TDM

DM

5 SEC
5  SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5  SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
4  SEC
4 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
5 SEC
4 SEC’

4 PSY
4 PSY
4  PSY
4  PSY
4 PSY
4 PSY
4 PSY
4 PSY
4 PSY
4 PSY
5  PSY
5 PSY
4  PSY
4 PSY
4  PSY
4 PSY
§  PsY
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24

24

24

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

24
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External Practical(PA) of Simple Expressional Competencies [SEC]-December

2021
N ‘211R°" No  College Rollno Name RegNo Miicke
i i1 521122:: ; MANISHA 18716000138 -
i SATWINDER KAUR 18716000301 19
g}l H ig1100370 8 DEEPIKA 10318000047 20 :
'23;51‘:“ 2H10088 it ANITA 10318000020 20-
::'l 21100523 5 SIMRAN 10318000332 20
i+ 21100365 6 BHARTI SHARMA 10318000036 20
i - 2}100538 7 SUMAN RANI 31516000143 19,
21100493 8 RASHPINDERDEEP 18718000854 19~ ‘
KAUR
21100454 9 NEHA 20221005504 ng
21100411 10 KIRAN BALA 32160003483 20
21100374 11 DRISHTI GUPTA 10118000887 i
21100388 12 HEENA RANI 18718000081 20~
21100497 13 RENU BALA 10317000238 AB~
. 121100465 14 POOJA RANI . 10118000946 20~
21100390 15 INDU BALA 10318000085 20~ ‘
21100423 16 LOVEPREET 18718000119 19—
21100396 17 JASMEEN KAUR 20221006001 19~
21100366 18 BHAVYA 10318000038 20~
21100553 19 YAMINI 10318000377 207
P21 100383 20 HARMANJOT KAUR 20221005502 20.-
21100433 21 MANJOT KAUR 10315000149 20" ‘
21100393 22 JASHANDEEP KAUR 10515000230 20—
21100407 23 KANCHAN RANI 31518000029 207
21100456 24 PALAK GOYAL 20221005505 20"
21100474 25 PRIYANKA 10118000955 2
26 ~ NANDINI BANSAL 10318000181 197
27 ARZOO JAVA 10118000873 20"
% 28 SHREE RADHEY 10118000982 20" ‘
1100500 29 RIYA 10118000972 20"
: .21 100491 30 RAMANDEEP KAUR 18718000248 20
21100367 31 BHAWNA 18718000039 18~
21100505 32 SALONI 18718000274 18-~
-21 100540 34 SUNITA RANI 7,31518000129 20”7
21100468 35 POOJA RANI 31518000070 20~
21100448 36 NAVREET KAUR 10318000189 20"
21100479 37 PRIYANKA GOYAL 10318000255 20
21100372 38 DIKSHA VERMA 10318000052 20"
Page 10f6 P ﬁ\’f(ff ﬂaf
0.A, Collége of Educat
. ABO'\"\AR‘W 16
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| External Practical(PA) of Simple Expressional Competencles [SEC]-December

2
31 EPC‘*,.I

2021
RollINo  College Rolino Name RegNo Wik 1
ar
21100541 39 SURBHI 10316000349 20;
200450 40 NEETU 10118000934 20"
| 21100361 41 AVNEET KAUR 15318000412 o0~
jii a1 =1100902 42 POOJA RANI 32180005686 16,5
' ::v(z“11oo‘530 43 SONALI 10318000343 18~
1 121100478 44 ) PRIYANKA 18716000234 20~
= 1100301 45 KAJAL 18718000083 19— ’
.21100535 46 SUJANSHU 18718000417 18—
21100453 47 NISHA DEVI 31518000056 50
21100362 48 BALJINDER KAUR 10318000034 19~
2} 100410 49 KAVITA RANI 10318000118 207"
21100428 50 MAMTA RANI 10318000147 207" ;
21100436 51 mngHANPREET 10118000921 19~
21100371 52 DEVANSHI 10318000049 19—
21100418 53 KOMAL RANI . 10315000130 20~
21100442 54 MUSKAN 10118000564 20 -
21100457 55 " PAWANDEEP KAUR 18718000407 w0 F
21100471 56 PREETPAL KAUR 10116000735 207
| .21100508 57 SANDEEP KAUR 18718000276 20" .
21100488 58 RAM DEVI 18718000243 19 —
- 21100533 59 SONIKA RANI 10118000999 20~ -
" 21100460 60 PINKI 10118000945 20"
ey .
© 2{100526 61 SIMRAN KAUR 31518000117 19 .~
21100416 62 KOMAL 18718000405 19~
Pl ] 1
21100522 63 SIMRAN 18718000414 19.~
21100350 64 ANCHAL KUMARI 10118000863 20"
21100427 65 MAMTA 10318000143 19
21100546 66 USHA RANI 10318000369 20
21100373 67 DIMPLE 10318000054 197"
(‘; | 21100469 68 POONAM RANI 31517000129 197
Fid o 69 MONIKA 18718000153 20~
g . *
% 21100384 70 ' HARMANPREET 18718000059 20~
21100513 - 71 SAPNA 10318000306 19
' s
21100435 72 MANJU BALA 18718000137 19
© 21100461 73 POOJA 10314000194 187
. 21100402 74 KALPNA RANI 10118000904 20 7
! o : ral
51100349 75 ~ ANCHAL CHHABRA 10118000862 20 i
e Page 20l Prindy

AV, College of Educat
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External Practical
oy (PA) of Simple Expressional Competencles [SEC]-December

(‘;%;o Co::ge Rollno Name RegNo Wefics
‘ 2} S00418 r SIMRAN KAUR 10118000989 19
1B ‘1100344 " KOMAL RANI 18718000115 19~
21\ T00826 - ALKA RANI 18718000008 19~ ‘ i
00613 . MAHAKPREET KAUR 18718000121 10, i
i 1008 o SAPNA \5-E7-20627 20
: - st . JAHANVI KAMBOJ 10317000074 20~
o ANJU 10318000026 AB
ol 21100 Ba SIMRAN RANI 16718000415 e
pla00gss o RENU BALA 10318000263 15
*1 21100543 85 .. TAMANNA RANI 10318000364 Ao~ ,
(21100515 86 SHALLU 10318000316 20~
21100477 87 PRIYANKA 10118000957 AG
21100347 88 AMIT KAUR 10118001111 55
| 2]100343 89 ALISHA 18718000005 20~
.2;10041'4 90 KIRANDEEP KAUR 10318000130 20
21100413 91 KIRANDEEP KAUR 10118000912 20~ 1
o 21100351 92 ANEESHA RANI 15318000409 18-
21100492 93 RAMANDEEP KAUR 10118000966 19
21100375 94 ECHHA LAKESAR 10118000888 20
21100434 95 MANJU BA 18717000110 18—
. 21100516 96 © SHALLU 10318000317 20
i 21100467 97 POGJA RANI 10318000227 19
21100360 98 - ~ ASHWARIYA 18718000035 19 .
- 21100447 99 NAVNEET KAUR 18718000171 19~
21100385 " 100 HARSHA 10318000079 20"
. 21100528 101 SIMRAN VERMA 10118000993 207
L 24 100400 102 JYOTI KATARIA 10118000728 197
- 2 100502 103 RUSHALI KAMBOJ 10318000294 19"
21100473 104 PRIYANKA 10318000246 20 7~ 1
21100394 105 JASHANDEEP KAUR 18716000072 19~
. 21100518 106 SHIWANI SHARMA 20221005506 207
4 21100489 107 RAMANDEEP KAUR 10318000267 197
21100376 108 GAGANDEEP KAUR 10318000059 20"
21100406 109 KANCHAN RANI 18718000404 197
#21 1‘003('38' 110 BHAWNA 10415000121 187
21100443 111" MUSKAN MADAAN 18718000163 19~ *
21100356 112 ANU SOLANKI 10116001047 19
Page 3 of 6
\
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,v,z11oéaao 114
21100524 115
. 21100482 116
| 2j1004§5 117
" 21100422 118
21100490 119
21100364 120
21100504 121
21100441 122
21100483 123
j .21100408 124
2?100510 125
! 121100444 126"
"'21100476 127
21100466 128
i 21100387 129
ﬂégl 2‘100495 130
HE 21100480 131
21100463 132
21100537 133
21100470 134
21100544 135
| 21100499 136
21100507 137
T 21100459 138
-22{100529 139"
111 21100501 140
21100539 141
21100472 142
| 21100404 143
'+ 21100506 144
21100399 145
21100346 146
21100475 147
21100531 148
149

AMANDEEPKAUR
GURLEENKAUR
SIMRAN
RACHNA
NISHTHA
LALITA
RAMANDEEP kauRr
BHART]
SAKSHI
MUSKAN
RACHNA RANI
KARAMJEET KAUR
SANJANA
NANCY
PRIYANKA
POOJA RAN|
HEENA
KANCHAN RANI
PRIYANKA RAN|
POOJA RANI
SUMAN RANI
PREET SHARMA
TANISHA BISHNO
RIYA
SANAMJOT KAUR
PAYAL SHARMA
SNEHA
RUBBY
SUNAINA BISHNO
PRERNA
KAMALJEET KAUR
SALONI GROVER
JYOTI BISHNOI
AMISHA

PRIYANKA

'SONAM THAKRAL

POOJA

Page 4 of 6

10118000854
20221005501
10314000316
10315000251
17719001517
10118000916
10118000964
18717000033
10311000385
10115001153
10315000252
09-EZ-16204
18115000629
18718000165
18715000395
18715000355
10318000081
31517000057
10317000213
32170005094
18711000412
32160006647
32180008695
10118000970
10118000975
10313000214
10117001013
10318000290

31516000146

15318000058

10316000094
10116001180

18718000079

10317000012
10316000236
10313000371
18718000196

19~
20—~
19~
20
20~
20
20 -~
197
19~
20
20~
20~

19 -~
20~

19—

19—

19—
19~
20—
20—
19~
19"
197
19
1977
19
20
20"

18,

Principa

D.AV. College of Education
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t m T (I ) ol S"“ple Exp eSS|OHa| Compet l
e encies [SEC]'Decembel

l Sl

—

Roll No College Rollno Name
21100432 150 MANISHA RAN| RegNo Miirke
| 21100452 151 - 18716000144 19 -
581100297 152 JATINDER KAUR g 197
 ;?poo377 153 GAGANDEEP 18718000076 19.-
| 121100509 154" KAUR 18715000084 19—~
21100532 155 SANDEEP KAUR 10318000299 20
;5 21100369 156 B 10116001206 20~
. 21100412 157 ::z: :2& 10118000882 19~
i 21100378 - 10318000128 20~
o s ionun GARIMA 10116001275 20~
7 : 159
AL S 50 KOMAL RANI 10418000914 19~
21100458 o MANSI 20221005503 19':
e MONA RANI 10318000169 197
! 21100398 162 JyoTl 10318000097 20—
di | :122’;‘:31: 163 HEENA 10318000080 20,
i 164 _ SHIKHA BAJAJ 11418000278 18,
{111+ 21100454 165 NISHA RANI 11414000171 19.~
|, 21100481 166 PUSHPINDER KAUR 18709000204 19~
[5"}?J21100549 j 167 VEERPREET KAUR 18713000697 19~
Q&l | 121100403 168. KAMALJEET KAUR 10318000110 187"
i! ! 21100440 169 MONIKA GANDHI 18718000156 20~
{ | 21100380 170 HEMA 10318000082 197
1  2}100496 171 REKHA RANI 11-EZ-18290 19~
|| ‘2%_100547 172 USHA RANI 10317000347 20-"
‘; 21100415 173 KIRNA RANI 10318000133 19~
11 21100495 174 REETU BALA 18712000349 19~
21100534 201 SONPAL 14218000472 20~
' 21100485 202 RAJESH KUMAR 10118000342 19°7
: 21100548 203 . VARINDER KUMAR 10118000453 207
| 21100381 204 GURPREET SINGH 15317000185 207
:t‘21;100429 , 205 MANDEEP SINGH 10118000242 19~
i ’,"{{1(21:{00‘391 : 206 IPPAN KUMAR 10115000252 19~
21100545 207 TARSEM SINGH 20221005509 20
’ 1 21100352 208 ANIL KUMAR 10418000109 19~
© 21100449. 209 NAVRINDER SINGH 10118000274 197
: 2}100342 210 AJAY KUMAR 10111000565 19
24100508 211 SAHIL SIAG 10118001082 197"
- 21 100458 212 PAWANMEET SINGH 20221005508 20"/

Page 5of 6
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| RollI'No

College Rollno

21100554
21100348
21100357
21100520
21100446
21100521

f.‘,¢21100552

21100382
121100486
21100494
21100426
27100511
_2]100409

2%100420
'2%100484
21100421
21100355
21100536

|
| 21100341

-Hé11b0542

I 121100487 :

21100379
21100551
21100395
21100363
21100430
21100359
21100550
21100424

213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220.
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233" -
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241

YUDHISHTHAR
AMRITPAL SINGH
ARSHPREET SINGH
SHUBHAM
NARESH KUMAR

SHUBHAM
KHUNGER
VISHAL NOKHWAL

HARISH MAHAR
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVI DHANNARIA
MAHINDERPAL
SANJAY KUMAR
KARANDEEP SINGH
KUNAL
RAHUL
LALIT MOHAN
ANKUSH KUMAR
SUKHPREET SINGH
" ABHISHEK GABBA
SURINDER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
GORAV KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR

JASHANDEEP
SINGH
BHARAT SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
MAANGI RAM

Page 6 of 6

B,AV. College of Educatlo

-December
RegNo Marks
10118000479 19—
15318000110 200
10117000061 o
10118000408 1613
10116000335 20~
10118000410 197
10118000473 20~
10416000186 19~ .
10118000344 19~
10418000473 19—
10118001058 197
10118000388 197"
10118000204 19~
10117001114 20 -
101140000443 19
10117000221 19~
10118000056 19
10116001405 19
10118000009 187
11416000983 197
10117000330 19~ .
10118000121 19"
10116000605 19~
31117000141 19"
20221005507 19~
11417000558 19°
10117001061 19
101150000724 20
10118000236 20"

ABOH AR 4AR2Y°
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-Extern

21100431
21100514
21100370

21100353
51100523

¥1.121100365
21100538
21100493

21100451
21100411
24100374
, 21100388
Lo 21100497
21100465
21100390
- 21100423
121100396
21100366
21100553
21100383
21100433
2;100393'
21100407
21100456
21100474
21100445
3 21100358
4 21100519
| 21100500
21100491
21100367
121100505
21100540
;if 21100468
i 2100848
-21100479
21100372

al Practical(PA) of Teachin

1

& .Gy O & -2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18 -

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

34
35
36
37
38

g through Dr

SATWINDER KAUR
DEEPIKA

ANITA

SIMRAN

BHARTI SHARMA
SUMAN RANI

RASHPINDERDEEP

KAUR
NEHA

KIRAN BALA
DRISHTI GUPTA
HEENA RANI

RENU BALA

POOJA RANI

INDU BALA
LOVEPREET
JASMEEN KAUR
BHAVYA

YAMINI
HARMANJOT KAUR
MANJOT KAUR
JASHANDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN RANI
PALAK GOYAL
PRIYANKA

NANDINI BANSAL
ARZOO JAVA
SHREE RADHEY

" RIYA

RAMANDEEP KAUR

BHAWNA

SALONI

SUNITA RANI

POOJA RANI

NAVREET KAUR

PRIYANKA GOYAL

DIKSHA VERMA
Page 10f6
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ama and Music [TDM]-December

gi' Roll No College Rollno Name
i v MANISHA 18716000138

RegNo Marks
19

18716000301 19
10318000047 20
10316000020 20
10318000332 20
10318000036 19
31516000143 20
18718000854 19
20221005504 20
32160003483 18
10118000887 20
18718000061 20
10317000238 AB
10118000946 19
10318000085 20
18718000119 19
20221006001 19
10318000038 20
10318000377 20
20221005502 20
10315000149 20
10515000230 20
31518000029 19
20221005505 20
10118000955 20
10318000181 19
10118000873 20
10118000982 20
10118000972 20
18718000248 20
18718000039 19
18718000274 19
31518000129 20
31518000070 20
10318000189 20
10318000255 20
10318000052 20

)

Principal

D.A.V. College of Education
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16 ////

e et SR ¢ T

Scanned with CamScanner




1 External Practical(PA) of Teaching through Drama and Music [TDM]-December

A IR

2024
(- Roll No College Rollno Name RegNo Mtk — ,

21100541 39 SURBHI 10316000349 20~ ——
21100450 40 NEETU 10118000934 20"

21100361 # AVNEET KAUR 15318000412 20

21100464 42 POOJA RANI 32180005686 197"

21100530 43 SONALI 10318000343 Y-

21100478 44 PRIYANKA 18716000234 20

21100401 45 KAJAL 18718000083 19 ,

21100535 46 SUJANSHU 18718000417 19

21100453 a1’ NISHA DEVI 31518000056 20

21100362 48 BALJINDER KAUR 10318000034 18~

21100410 49 KAVITA RANI 10318000118 20~

21 100428 50 MAMTA RANI 10318000147 20,

21100436 51 MANMOHANPREET 10118000921 19 - !

KAUR

21100371 52 DEVANSHI 10318000049 19

21100418 63 KOMAL RANI 10315000130 20

21100442 64 MUSKAN 10118000564 20"

21100457 65 PAWANDEEP KAUR 18718000407 18"

21100471 56 PREETPAL KAUR 10116000735 20

21100508 67 SANDEEP KAUR 18718000276 20~

21100488 56 RAM DEVI 18718000243 20~ ’

21100533 59 | SONIKA RANI 10118000999 18~

21100460 60 PINKI 10118000945 207

21100526 61 SIMRAN KAUR 31518000117 197

2‘ 100416 62 KOMAL 18718000405 18

21100522 63 SIMRAN 18718000414 18 1
21100350 64 ANCHAL KUMARI 10118000863 19~

21100427 65 MAMTA 10318000143 197

21100546 66 USHA RANI 10318000369 197

21100373 67 DIMPLE 10318000054 19~

21100469 68 POONAM RANI 31517000129 19

21100439 69 MONIKA 18718000153 20

21100384 70 HARMANPREET 18718000059 20~ )
: ' KAUR P

- 21100513 14 SAPNA 10318000306 19

21100435 n’ MANJU BALA 18718000137 19"/

—— 7 POOJA 10314000194 19°

S1100402 74 KALPNA RANI 10118000904 20 ,

i 100349 75 ANCHAL CHHABRA 10118000862 20" ———t

Page 20f6 P ‘,’:_n,c‘e{l\”ﬂm
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. RollNo
21100525
P or100419
| ‘21100344
21100425
21100512
21100392
21100354
21100527
i% 21100498
Qiii 21100543
121100515
I 21100477
| 21100347
B 2110083
210014
é. 21100413
21100351
21100492
21100375

21100434
M. 21100516

|t
21100385
21100528
21100400

i
;L 21100502
§
¢
ol

- 21100473

21100304
21100518
21100489
21100376
2100406
| 121100368
| ?é1100443
.. 21100356

l‘ | P L
- External Practical(PA) of Teaching through Dr

Collegﬁ Rollno

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86 '
87
88 .
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

» 101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112

Name RegNo
SIMRAN KAUR 10118000989
KOMAL RAN| 18718000115
ALKA RANI 18718000008
MAHAKPREET KAUR 18718000121
SAPNA 165-EZ-20627
JAHANVI KAMBOJY 10317000074
ANJU 10318000026
SIMRAN RANI 18718000415
RENU BALA 10318000283
TAMANNA RAN]| 10318000364
SHALLU 10318000316
PRIYANKA 10118000957
AMIT KAUR 10118001111
ALISHA 18718000005
KIRANDEEP KAUR 10318000130
KIRANDEEP KAUR 10118000912

. ANEESHA RANI 15318000409
RAMANDEEP KAUR 10118000966
ECHHA LAKESAR 10118000888
MANJU BAI 18717000110

~ SHALLU 10318000317
POOJA RANI 10318000227
'ASHWARIYA 18718000035
NAVNEET KAUR 18718000171
HARSHA 10318000079
SIMRAN VERMA 10118000993
JYOTI KATARIA 10118000728
RUSHALI KAMBOJ 10318000294
PRIYANKA 10318000246
JASHANDEEP KAUR 18716000072
SHIWANI SHARMA 20221005506
RAMANDEEP KAUR 10318000267
GAGANDEEP KAUR 10318000059
KANCHAN RANI 18718000404
BHAWNA 10415000121
MUSKAN MADAAN 18718000163
ANU SOLANKI 10116001047

Page 3 of 6

B.AN. College of Education

ama and Music [TDM]-Decemper ’

19.

—

18-~

16~

18~

19~

20~

AB~

19~

19"

19~

19~ .
19.-

20~

20

20—

207

19~

19~

207
197
20~
18
19~
19~
20—
207
197
19
197

Principal
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© 121100380
"' 51100524

21100482
21100455
21100422

21100490

21100364
21100504
21100441
21100483
21100408
21100510

"' 21100444
£ 21100476

21100466
21100387

21100405,

21100480

121100463

21100537
21100470
21100544
21100499
21100507
21100459

”, :2i100529
21100501
21100539

21100472
21100404
2!100505

21100399

21100346
21100475
21100531
21100462

RACHNA RAN|
KARAMJEET KAUR
SANJANA
NANCY
PRIYANKA
POOJA RANI
HEENA

KANCHAN RANI
PRIYANKA RAN
POOJA RANI
SUMAN RANI
PREET SHARMA
TANISHA BISHNO
RIYA

SANAMJOT KAUR
PAYAL SHARMA
SNEHA

RUBBY

SUNAINA BISHNO
PRERNA
KAMALJEET KAUR
SALONI GROVER
JYOTI BISHNOI
AMISHA
PRIYANKA
SONAM THAKRAL
POOJA
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20221005504
10314000314
1031500025
17719001517
10118000915
10118000964
18717000033
10311000385
10115001153
10315000252
09-EZ-16204
18115000629
18718000165
18715000395
18715000355
10318000081
31517000057
10317000213
32170005094
18711000412
32160006647
32180008695
10118000970
10118000975
10313000214
10117001013
10318000290
31516000146
15318000058
10316000094
10116001180
18718000079
10317000012
10316000236
10313000371
18718000196
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21100509
,;‘21100532

| 21100412
21100378
21100417
/21100437
’7 21100438
21100398
21100386
21100517
21100454
21100481
| 21100549
21100403
21100440
21*00389
21100496
' 21100547
' .21100415
21100495
21100534
21100485
21100548
21100381
21100429
1} 21100391
121100545 -
© 21100352
. 21100449
' 21100342
" 2#10_0503
24100458

LR I e ——

151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169.
170
171
172
173
174
201
202
203
204
205
2Q6
20?
208
209
210
211

212

MANISHA RAN]
NIDH|
JATINDER KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
SONIA SETIA
BINDU BALA
KIRAN BALA
GARIMA

KOMAL RAN|
MANS|

MONA RANI

JYOTI

HEENA

SHIKHA BAJAJ
NISHA RAN|
PUSHPINDER KAUR
VEERPREET KAUR
KAMALJEET KAUR
MONIKA GANDHI
HEMA

REKHA RANI
USHA RAN

KIRNA RANI
REETU BALA
SONPAL

RAJESH KUMAR

. VARINDER KUMAR

GURPREET SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
IPPAN KUMAR
TARSEM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
NAVRINDER SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

SAHIL SIAG
PAWANMEET SINGH

Page 5 of 6

18718000076
18715000084
10318000299
10116001206
10118000882
10318000128
10116001275
10118000914
20221005503
10318000169
10318000097
10318000080
11418000278
11414000171
18709000204
18713000697
10318000110
18718000156
10318000082
11-EZ-18290
10317000347
10318000133
18712000349
14218000472
10118000342
10118000453
15317000185
10118000242
10115000252
20221005509
10418000109
10118000274
10111000565
10118001082

| 20221005508

197

19
20—
20~
207
20%
19.-
207
20—

Scanned with CamScanner



. 21100348
21100357
21100520
21100446
21100521

21100552
21100382
21100486
' 21100494
M 21100426
21100511
21100409-
2}100420
A2%100484
L © 21100421
“ " 21100355
} 21100536
21100341
i 1 21100542
"T‘;211OO487

',21100379
| 21100551
21100395
. 21100363
L2 100430'
- 21100359
21100550
21100424

217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234, .
235
236

237

238
239
240
241

AMRITPAL sinG4
ARSHPREET S’NGH
SHUBHAM

SHUBHAM
KHUNGER
VISHAL NOKHwAL

HARISH MAHAR
RAJESH KUMAR
RAVI DHANNARIA
MAHINDERPAL
SANJAY KUMAR
KARANDEEP sINGH
KUNAL

RAHUL

LALIT MOHAN
ANKUSH KUMAR
SUKHPREET SINGH
ABHISHEK GABBA

" SURINDER SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
GORAV KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR

JASHANDEEP
SINGH
BHARAT SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
MAANGI RAM
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10118000479
15318000119
10117000061
10118000408
10116000335
10118000410

10118000473
10416000186
10118000344
10418000473
10118001058
10118000388
10118000204
10117001114
101140000443
10117000221
10118000056
10116001405
10118000009
11416000983
10117000330
10118000121
10116000605
31117000141

20221005507
11417000558
10117001061

101150000724

10118000236
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Practic ‘A
_ al Internal Assessment of Pre-Internship [INT]-December 2021

.

Roll h:)o ‘ Co1llege Rollno Nnme. RegNo Marks
MANISHA 18716000138 ”
beg O 2 SATWINDER KAUR 18716000301 28
0 3 DEEPIKA 10316000047 28
0 4 ANITA 10318000020 94 ,
Q 5 SIMRAN 10318000332 26
0 6 BHARTI SHARMA 10318000036 24
0 7 SUMAN RANI 31516000143 26
0 8 RASHPINDERDEEP 18718000854 24
0 9 :g:i 00 2
4
0 0 KIRAN BALA 32160003483 25
0 11 DRISHTI GUPTA 10118000887 25 ’
0 12 HEENA RANI 18718000061 25
0 13 RENU BALA 10317000238 25
0 14 POOJA RANI 10118000946 24
0 15 INDU BALA 10318000085 24
0 16 LOVEPREET 18718000119 2 ;
0 17 JASMEEN KAUR 00 25
0 18 BHAVYA 10318000038 25
0 19 YAMINI 10318000377 2
0 20 HARMANJOTKAUR 00 25
0 21 MANJOT KAUR 10315000149 2
0 22 JASHANDEEP KAUR 10515000230 25
0 23r % KANCHAN RANI 31518000029 25 .
0 24 PALAK GOYAL 00 25
0 25 PRIYANKA 10118000955 24
0 26 NANDINI BANSAL 10318000181 25
0 27 ARZOO JAVA 10118000873 24
0 28 SHREE RADHEY 10118000982 25
0 29 RIYA 10118000972 25
0 30 RAMANDEEP KAUR 18718000248 25
0 31 BHAWNA 18718000039 24
0 32 SALONI 18718000274 25
0 34 SUNITA RANI 31518000129 25
0 35 POOJA RANI 31518000070 24
0 gg - NAVREET KAUR 10318000189 25 :
0 37 PRIYANKA GOYAL 10318000255 25
0 38 DIKSHA VERMA 10318000052 25
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Practi
actical Internaj Assessment of Pr
e

Roll No
0

O O O O O O O O O o o o

© © © 0O 0O 0 0 0O oo © O 0o o © © © O ©

o o o o o

College Rolino
39

40 -
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52 ..
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73

i T4
75

-Internship [INT]-December 2021

Name
SURBHI 10316000349
NEETU 10118000934

AVNEET KAUR
POOQJA RANI
SONALI
PRIYANKA
KAJAL
SUJANSHU
NISHA DEVI
BALJINDER KAUR
KAVITA RANI
MAMTA RANI

MANMOHANPREET
KAUR
DEVANSHI

KOMAL RANI
MUSKAN
PAWANDEEP KAUR
PREETPAL KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
RAM DEVI
SONIKA RANI
PINKI

SIMRAN KAUR
KOMAL

SIMRAN
ANCHAL KUMARI
MAMTA

USHA RANI
DIMPLE
POONAM RANI
MONIKA

HARMANPREET
KAUR !
SAPNA

MANJU BALA

-POQJA

KALPNA RANI
ANCHAL CHHABRA
Page 2 of 6

16318000412
32180005686
10318000343
18716000234
18718000083
18718000417
31518000056
10318000034
10318000118
10318000147
10118000921

10318000049
10315000130
10118000564
18718000407
10116000735
18718000276
18718000243
10118000999
10118000945
31518000117
18718000405
18718000414
10118000863
10318000143
10318000369
10318000054
31517000129
18718000153

18718000059

10318000306
18718000137
1 0314000194
10118000904

10118000862

25
25
24
24
24

24
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
24

25
24
24
24
24
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112
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Nana

nlMluW RALIR
ROMAL AN

ALKA RANY
MARAKPRE | kALR
BAPNA

JAHANVE KRAMRGOL
ANJU

HINRAN RANI
RENU BALA
TAMANNA RANI
SHALLY

PRIVANKA

AMIT KAUR

ALISHA
KIRANDEEDP KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
ANELESHA RANI
RAMANDEE P KAUR
ECHHA LAKESAR
MANJU BAIL
SHALLUY

POOJA RANI
ASHWARIYA
NAVNELT KAUR
HARSHA

SIMRAN VERMA
JYOTI KATARIA
RUSHALI KAMBOJ
PRIYANKA
JASHANDEEP KAUR
SHIWANI SHARMA
RAMANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEER KAUR
KANCHAN RANI
BHAWNA

MUSKAN MADAAN
ANU SOLANKI

Page 3 of 6

o h\lmnuhln INTEDecombor 2024

Aegho

101 HD0GIRY
(HERLNIANES
VI RODODOA
TR RODOY
Wb doady
10417000074
10A0D00 6
710000415
TONTADOO2 TN
10310000364
1001800036
10110000047
10118001111
18716000005
10318000130
10110000012
16310000400
101108000966
10118000808
18717000110
10316000317
10318000227
18718000035
18718000171
10318000079
10118000993
10118000728
10318000294
10318000246
18716000072
00
10318000267
10318000059
18718000404
10416000121
18718000163
10116001047
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Practical Internal Assessmem of Pr
(-1Y

j Internshj
> s ) P [INT]-Decem
7~ wollNo___ College Roling ’Na ber 2021
/”W\

o 113 RegNo

0 115 R 00 1
SIMRAN 25
0 116 ) 10314000316 24
; 0 117 RACHNA 10315000251 25
‘ . o NISHTHA 17719001517 25
:';—_ 0 e RLZ';;: N 10118000916 2
0 150 EP KAUR 10118000964 25
e . 21 ‘. BHARTI 18717000033 25 ,
e . o SAKSHI 10311000385 25
e " P MUSKAN 10115001153 25
B RACHNA RANI 10315000252 25
He. = 0 V=3 KARAMJEET KAUR 09-EZ-16204 25
1o 0 125 SANJANA 18115000629 24
B 0 126 NANCY 18718000165 23 !
B 0 127 PRIYANKA 18715000395 23
—— 0 128 POOJA RANI 18715000355 23
— 0 129 HEENA 10318000081 24
L 0 130 KANCHAN RANI 31517000057 23
| 0 131 PRIYANKA RANI 10317000213 23
0 132 POOJA RANI 32170005094 23
];M; 0 133 ' SUMAN RANI 18711000412 23 ‘
o 0 134 PREET SHARMA 32160006647 23
fl“;)" 0 135 TANISHA BISHNOI 32180008695 25
e 0 136 RIYA 10118000970 24
'.B., To.0 137 SANAMJOT KAUR 10118000975 24
Ml?—‘ 0 138 PAYAL SHARMA 10313000214 24 |
0 139 SNEHA 10117001013 24
Er 0 140 RUBBY 10318000290 24
o 0 141 SUNAINA BISHNOI 31516000146 24
P 0 142 PRERNA 15318000058 25
e 0 143 KAMALJEET KAUR 10316000094 25
s 0 144 SALONI GROVER 10116001180 24
i 0 145 |, | JYOTI BISHNOI 18718000079 25 .
ft 0 146 . AMISHA 10317000012 24
i 0 147 PRIYANKA 10316000236 24
0 148 SONAM THAKRAL 10313000371 2
[ i 149 POOJA 18718000196 23
Page 4 of 6
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,,,,mrnal Assessment of P
Ve re

-|nt6|'| .
'ship [INT]-Decemp,
er 2021

~~ college Rollno
_;?”' ';0 150 _Name
. 154 MANISHA RANI RegNo 3
.0 152 NIDHI 18716000144 Marks
2(‘
s 0 153 JATINDER KAUR 18715000200 ?J
25
( ) 154 GAGANDEEP KAUR 18718000076 ,
¢ : 4
0 155 SANDEEP KAUR 18715000084 )
5
0 156 SONIA SETIA 1aRE00%200 o5
4] | i
B 101160012
0 157 INDU BALA AG1AB0 oo 25 f
g 158 KIRAN BALA oo 00882 24 ,
0 159 GARIMA 1 8000128 25
01160
0 160 KOMAL RANI Ui 25
10118000914 |
0 C MANSI 25 |
161 i 00 24
. NAR
0 162 ANI 10318000169 ‘
JYOTI 2
0 163 10318000097 o4
HEENA
. 0 164 S 10318000080 2
0 s HIKHA BAJAJ 11418000278 04
" o NISHA RANI 11444000171 25
. pUSHPINDER KAUR 48709000204 24 ;
' 167
: VEERPREET KAUR 18713000697 25
168 KAMALJEET KAUR 10318000110 24
0 169 MONIKA GANDHI - 48718000156 23
0 170 HEMA 10318000082 25
0 171 REKHA RANI . 11-E2-18290 25
0 172 USHA RANI 40317000347 24
0 473 KIRNA RANI 10318000133 24 .
0 174 - REETU BALA 48712000349 25
0 201 SONPAL : 14218000472 23
o 202 o RAJESH KUMAR 10118000342 24
1 0 203 VARlNDER KUMAR 10118000453 25
0 204 GURPREET SINGH 15317000185 24 .
0 205 MANDEEP SINGH 101 18000242 25
0 206 IPPAN KUMAR 101 15000252 23
0 207 TARSEM SINGH 00 25
0 208 ANIL KUMAR 10418000109 24
0 209 NAVRINDER SINGH 10118000274 23
0 210 AJAY KUMAR | 10111000865 24
0 211 SAHIL SIAG 101 18001082 24 ¢
0 212 PAWANMEET SINGH 00 24
6 of 6 .
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“Interngp
, = p [lNT]-Decomber 2021
;“ college Rollno Nnmo
o 2 R
' 118 =
0 . 214 . AMRITPAL SINGH 000479 o
215 15318000119 5
0 ARSHPREET SINGH 25 .
0 216 SHUBH 10117000061 25
0 217 AN 10118000408 25
NARESH kumar
0 218 — 10116000335 25
' M
1011
0 219 KHUNGER 8000410 23
0 220 VISHAL NOKHWAL 10118000473 25 |
0 HARISH MAHAR 10416000186 25
22
1 RAJESH KUMAR 10118000344 24
i e RAVI DHANNARIA 10418000473 25
0 223 MAHINDERPAL 10118001058 24
0 224 SANJAY KUMAR 10118000388 24
0 225 KARANDEEP SINGH 10118000204 24
0 226 KUNAL 10117001114 24 .
1) . 23
0 227 RAHUL 101140000443
24
O 228 LALIT MOHAN 10117000221 "
0 229 ANKUSH KUMAR 10118000056 *
5
0 230 SUKHPREET SINGH 1011600140 -
9
ABHISHEK GABBA 1011800000 |
0 231 . ”s
SURINDER SINGH 1141600
° - 17000330 23
RAJESH KUMAR 101
° o 10118000121 24
4 GORAV KUMAR
° = 10116000605 24
VIKRAM KUMAR
° 28 31117000141 25
236 JASHANDEEP
2 SINGH i 05
237 BHARAT SINGH 3 .
4 055
238 MANDEEP SINGH 1141700 y )
4 A 17001061
239 ASHWANI KUMAR 101 N
& 150000724
240 VIJAY KUMAR 101 -
5 000236
MAANGI RAM 10118
0 241
)
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v s PANJAB UNIVERSITY -December 2021 - .

D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar
Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Cours.o) Semester 1

. L]
Roll no € Roline RegNo Name Subt 0] Sub2 M2 Sub3 M3 Subs M4 Subs s Subs WS Sub7 wr cuns ws Sus P
1 18716000138  MANISHA PSE 9 GDL 10 wr 9 CE 10 ICT 10 HN 9 ssT 10
2 18716000301  SATWINDER KAUR PSE 10 L 10 o0 e 1o B @ o B =
s 1S1eon00sr: LESSTG PSE. 10 eL 10 TT 10 g 10 6T 10 ene 10 ssT 10
4 10318000020  ANITA PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 cE 9 ICT 10  HIN 9 ssT 10 >
s 10318000332 SIMRAN . 1 eoL 10 T 10 cE 10 ICT 10 ENG 10 MAT 10
6 10318000036 BHARTI SHARMA PSE 10 GL 10 o0 e e & 1 s@ 1 st 0
7 31516000143 SUMAN RANI PSE 10 GL 10 o0 ge 10 T S S
8 18718000854 RK::\[SJ:PINDERDEEP PSE 8 GDL 9 r s cE 10 T s e 9 sst 10
s 0o NEHA PSE 8 6L 9 T g e g T 9 wmaT 9 sa 9
10 32160003483  KIRAN BALA PSE 10 GDL 10 wr 10 CcE 9 IcT 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
1 10118000887  DRISHTI GUPTA PSE 10 L 10 o0 e 1 e W Bm w s B
12 18718000061 HEENARANI PSE 10 GL 10 T 0 e 10 10 W o sst 10
13 10317000238 RENU BALA PSE 8 [ 8 w ¢ oE g 6T 9 e s s 1o
14 10118000946 POOJA RANI PSE 10 eL 10 T w0 e 1o eF b gk 8 s '9
15 10318000085 INDU BALA PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 cE 9 T 10 e s sst 10
i 16718000119 , LOVEPREET Pt ° %L % TMT 9 e 10 IGT 10 Ene 8 sst o
' v s JASMEEN GAUR PSR e e 9 W9 GE 10 1T 10 wmar 10 sa 8
Page 10of 12
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1
BEe it RegNo : Name Sub1 ™ Sub2 M2 Sub3 w3 Sub4 M&  Subs Ms Subs  ME  Sub? wr Suba M8 Subd M9 Subto W10
18 10318000038  BHAVYA PSE 10 GoL 10 Tr 10 cE 9 IcT 10  ENG 9 ssT 9
1 10318000377  YAMINI PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 CIE 9 IcT 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
20 00 HARMANJOT KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 0 CE 9 IcT 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
21 10315000149  MANJOT KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 9 IcT 9 ENG 10 ssT 10
22 10515000230  JASHANDEEP KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 cE 10 IcT 10 ENG 10 scl 10
23 31518000029 KANCHAN RANI PSE 8 GDL 10 nr ¢ CIE 8 IcT g HIN g ssT 10
24 0o PALAK GOYAL PSE .9 GDL 9 nr ° CIE 9 \cT s ENG 9 sc 10
25 10118000955  PRIYANKA PSE 10 GoL 10 T 9 cE 10 BT 9 Eng 9 sal 10
26 10318000181  NANDINI BANSAL PSE 10 e 10 T 10 cE 10 T 10 EnG 10 SST 10
27 10118000873 ARZOO JAVA PSE 8 GDL 9 T 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 ENG 10 sal 10
28 10118000982 SHREE RADHEY PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CcE 10 et 10 MAT 10 sci 10
29 10118000972 ~ RIYA PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 MAT 10 sa 10
30 18718000248 RAMANDEEP KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 10 T 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
31 18718000039 BHAWNA PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 CcE 10 T 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
32 18718000274 SALONI PSE 10 GDL 8 T 9 CIE 10 T 0 ENG 10 ssT 10
34 31518000129 SUNITARANI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 9 CIE 9 cT 9 - s ssT o
35 31518000070 POOJARANI PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 T 10 pBl 9 ssT 9
36 103180001§9 NAVREET KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 . TLT 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 ENG 10 ‘SST 10
Page 2 of 12 M’_/_A’v\(
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

Roll no CRellno | 7 Regho Name Subt M1, ;ubl M2 Sub3 ["1] Sub4 M4 Subs MS Subs M6 Sub? M7 Subs M8 Subd M9 subto  Mio

37 10318000255 PRIYANKA GOYAL PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 10 IcT 10  ENG 10 MAT 10

38 10318000052 DIKSHA VERMA PSE 10 GDL 10 LT 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 ENG 10 MAT 10

39 10316000349  SURBHI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 ceE 10 ICT 10 Eco 10 wmar 10

40 10118000934 NEETU PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 cE 10 IcT 10 MAT 10 scl 10

41 15318000412 AVNEET KAUR PSE 9 GDL 10 r 10 CcE 9 et 10 MAT 10 scl ‘ 10

42 32180005686 POOJA RANI PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 ICT 10  peI 9 ssT 9

43 10318000343  SONALI PSE 9 GDL 10 r 9 CIE 9 Ier 9 ENG 9 ssT 9

44 18716000234  PRIYANKA PSE 10 GoL 10 nr 9 CE 9 ICT 10 gl 9 ssT 9

45 18718000083  KAJAL PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 cE 10 ICT 10 HWN 10 ssT 10

46 18718000417  SUJANSHU PSE 10 GDL 10 r 10 cE 10 1T 10 wmAT 10 scr 10

a7 31518000056  NISHA DEVI PSE 8 GDL B r 8  CE 9 et 9 ENG 8 ssT 9

48 10318000034 BALJINDER KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 T 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 PBI 9 ssT 10

49 10318000118 KAVITA RANI PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 9 CE 10 ICT 10 @ 9 ART 10

50 10318000147 MAMTA RANI PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 IeT ] 9  HMs 10

51 10118000921 MANMOHANPREET PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 cE 9 IcT 9 ENG 9 sci 10

KAUR

52 10318000049  DEVANSHI PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 9 CE 10 IcT 9 ECO 9  MAT 10

53 10315000130 KOMAL RANI PSE 9 GOL 10 nr 9 CE 9 icT 9 HIN 9 SsT 10

54 » 10118000564 MUSKAN PSE 10 goL 10 T 10 cE 10 ICT 10 ENG 10 com 10 .
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D.A.V. College of Education, Ahohar

Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

Rollno 7 ¢Rallno RegNo Name Subt "t . M2 su3 w3 Subd M4 SubS M5 Subs M8 Sub?  wr  subs  me Subo T M9 supta Mio
55 18718000407 PAWANDEEP KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 TLT 10 CIE 10 IcT 10  MAT 10 scl 10
56 10116000735 PREETPAL KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 wr 10 CIE 8 IcT 10  ENG 10 SST 10
57 18718000276 SANDEEP KAUR PSE 9 GDL 10 wr 10 CIE 9 IcT 10 ECO 10 MAT 10
58 18718000243 RAMDEVI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 P8I 9 ssT 10
se 10118000999  SONIKA RANI PSE 10 GOL 10 T 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 PBI 9 sci 10
&0 10118000945  PINKI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 9 CIE 8 IcT 9 ENG 8 sci 10
61 31518000117  SIMRAN KAUR PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 10  PBI 9 ssT 10
62 18718000405 KOMAL PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10  CE 10 IcT 10 MAT 10 sci 10
63 18718000414  SIMRAN PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 MAT 10 sct 10
64 10118000863 ANCHAL KUMARI PSE 10 GDL 10 r 10 CcE 10 ICT 10 ENG 10 sc 10
65 10318000143 MAMTA PSE 10 GDL 10 LT 10 CIE 10 IcT 10 ENG 10 SST 9
66 10318000369  USHA RANI . PSE 9 GDL 10 r 9 CIE 8 IcT 9 ENG 10 SST 9
67 10318000054 DIMPLE PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 9 CIE ] IcT 9 ENG 10 SST 10
68 31517000129  POONAM RANI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 cE 10 ICT 10 HN 9 ssT 10
69 18718000153 MONIKA PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CE 9 ICT 10 HN 10 sST 10
70 18718000059 HARMANPREET KAUR PSE 9 GOL N I 10 CE 9 ICT 10 HN 9 ssT 10
71 10318000306 SAPNA PSE 8 GDL 8 nr 8 CE 9 ICT 10 ENG 10 SST 9
A 72 18718000137 MANJU BALA FE 8 GDL 9 e cE 9 et 9 P8I 9 ssT 10 .
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

' Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

€ Rollno RegNo Name 5 N R 8
ubt M1 Sub2 Mz Subd M3 . Subs M4 Subs M5 Subé M6 Sub7 M7, Subs M8 Subd W sueio Wi
73 10314000194 POOJA PSE 8 GDL 10 wr 9 CE 9 icT 9 skT 10 ssT 10
74 10118000904 KALPNA RANI PSE 10 GDL 10 r 10 CE 10 IcT 10 MAT 10 sci 10
75 10118000862 ANCHAL CHHABRA PSE 10 GDL 10 LT 10 CIE 10 icT 10 MAT 10 scCI 10
76 10118000989  SIMRAN KAUR PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 MAT 9 sci 10
77 18718000115 KOMAL RANI PSE 10 GDL 9 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 pBI 8 SST 10
78 18718000008 ALKA RAN| PSE 10 GDL 9 wr 9 CIE 9 (93 0 P8l 8 ssT 10
79 18718000121 MAHAKPREET KAUR PSE 8 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 10 cT 10 HIN 9 ssT 10
80 15-EZ-20627 SAPNA PSE 9 GDL 9 wr 9 CIE 10 IcT 10 HIN 9 ssT 10
81 10317000074 JAHANVI KAMBOJ PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CcE 10 ICT 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
82 10318000026  ANJU PSE 8 GDL 9 r 8 CE 8 icT 9 PBI 9 ssT 9
83 18718000415  SIMRAN RANI PSE 10 GDL 10 T 10 CcE 10 ICT 10 wmaT 10 scl 10
84 10318000283 RENU BALA PSE 8 GDL e T 9 CIE 8 IcT 9 ENG 10 ssT 10
85 10318000364  TAMANNA RANI PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 9 CE 10 IcT 9 SKT 10  MAT 10
86 10318000316 SHALLU PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 9 SST 9
87 10118000957 PRIYANKA PSE 9 GDL 9 wr 9 CIE 9 icT 9 MAT 10 scl 10
88 10118001111 AMIT KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 CE 10 icT 10 ENG 10 sct 10
89 18718000005 ALISHA PSE 10 GDL 10 nr 10 CEE 10 icT 10 ENG 10 ssT 10
. 90 10318000130 KIRANDEEP KAUR PSE 9 GDL 10 nr 10 cE 9 IcT 9 ENG 10 ssT 10
.
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: Name s
NIRANDEEF Kaus PSE
ANEESRARAN PSE
Rananosee kaug PSE
ECHRA LARESAR PSE
MANKI BRY PSE
Ssauw PSE
POQUA RAN: FSE
ASHNARIYA FSE
NAVNEET KauR 53
BARSHA ESS
SURAN VSR PSE
SYOTT RATARA PSE
RUSSHL KAVEQY sss
PRIVANGY
SASEANDESS KAy ess
SHIAAN SHEAR 553
FAMANDESS R ss=
-

0

0

D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 4

Sudz n2 sm M3 Subd Ma Subs ms Subs s Sun_' w7 Subds M3 Subs M9 subro
GoL 8 o e 9 T 10 mar 9 sci 10
GoL 8 T 9 e o T 10 wmaT 3 sg 10
GoL 8 T o ce 9 €T 10 wmAT 10 su 9
GoL $ nr 8 ciE 9 IcT s MmaT & sa s
GoL 8 nr e <3 8 cT s AN 9 ssT s
(Sl w© T 10 cs 10 IC7 10 S«t 10 WAT 10
GoL w0 nr 0 cE 10 IcT 1 SKT 10 wmaT 10
GDL 9 nr e ciE 9 IcT E =11 8 SST s
GoL € nr Q = 9 IcT 10 Pel g ssT 10
GoL © nr 1 cE e KT 0 HN s ssT W0
GoL s nr s ci= 8 KT ] MAT el sT s
GTL e T ] (=3 s IcT © =co 10 com 13
GoL 1 hiag 4] c=E 1 KT 1T BN 1 ssT ¢
(e g nT 1 o= s [ s Be s warT S
G € T = = < KT w1 3 g Hs 1
e 1w T s = e LT w0 osa &8ss

e, e L N KT 1w 5 amw ®©
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D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

Rollno CRolino RegNo - B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1 .
i Subt M1 subz M2 sub3 ma Sube M4 SubS M5  Sube M Sub? M7 Subs  MB Subd M3 Suwto M0
1
089 18718000404  KANCHAN Ran| PSE 10 GoL 10 o e 1o 6T 10 MAT 1o su 10
110 10415000121  BHAWNA PSE 0 oL 10 _ 5 e o o N 5 . ssr 10
1 18718000163  MUSKAN MADAAN PSE s e 9 T 9 e e T 9 ENG 9  ssT 10
112 10116001047  ANU SOLANKI PSE 9 Got 9 T 10 cE 8 ICT 10 mAT 9 sc 10
13 10118000858  AMANDEEP KaUR PSE 8 GoL 9 T ¢ e o KT 9 PBl 9 sci 10
114 00 GURLEEN KAUR PSE 9 GoL 9 nr s cE 9 IcT 10 PBI 9 SST 9
115 10314000316  SIMRAN PSE 9 GDL 10 nr 9 CIE 9 icT 9 P8I 9 SsT 9
116 10315000251 RACHNA PSE 9 GDL 10 nr 9 CIE 9 1T 10 HIN 10 SST 10
117 17719001517  NISHTHA PSE 10 eoL 9 T 9 cE 9 ICT 9 ENG 9 sc 10
118 10118000916 LALITA PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 er 9 ENG 9 sci 10
119 10118000964 RAMANDEEP KAUR PSE 8 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 ENG 10 scl 9
120 18717000033 BHARTI PSE 9 GDL 9, nr 9 CIE 9 ict 9 HN 10 ssT 8 B
121 10311000385 ~SAKSHI PSE 9 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 [ 9 ENG 9 coMm 9
122 10115001153 MUSKAN PSE 8 GDL 9 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 MAT 8 scr 10
123 10315000252 RACHNA RANI PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 10 CE 9 icT 9 HN 10 sST 9
124 09-EZ-16204 KARAMJEET KAUR PSE 10 6oL 10 r 9 CE 9 ICT 10 pal 9 ssT 9
125 18115000629 SANJANA PSE 8 GDL 9 nr 9 CE 9 ICT 10 ENG 9 ssT 8
126 18718000165 NANCY PSE 10 GDE 10 LT 9 CIE 9 ict 10 ENG, 9 ART 10 >
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D.A.v, College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

Roll no . CRoline RegNo B.Ed. General(‘l‘wayuarcaune} Semester 1
Name =
127 187 o m Sub2 M2 Sub3 ] Sub4 M4 subs. s Sub8 M6  sub7 7 Subs M8 Suby M9 Subto  Mio
15000395  PRIvANKs PsE . oL . g
128 18715000355 poous e 9 CE 9 et 10  pal 9 ssT 9
120 M Pse 9 GoL e T 9 ¢ g €T 10 HWN 10 ssT 9
2 10318000081 HEENA PSE 10 GoL 9 10 cE 9 T 10 WN 10 wmar 10
130 31517000057 KANCHAN RaNy PSE 9 GoL 9 T 9 e T 10 WN 10  ssT 9
131 70317000213 PRIVANKA RAN] PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 9 cE 9 ICT 10 HWN 10 ssT 9
132 32170005084  FOOJA RAN| PSE 9 GoL ] r 9 cE 9 T 10 HWN 10 ssT 10
133 18711000412  SUMAN RaN) PSE 9 GDL 9 nr 9 CIE 9 ICT 10 Eng 9 ssT 10
134 32160006647 PREET SHARMA PSE 9 GDL 9 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 HIN 10 ssT 9 ‘
135 32180008695 TANISHA BISHNOI PSE 8 GDL 10 r 9 CIE 9 icT 9 ENG 10 MAT 9
136 10118000970 RIVA PSE 10 GDL 9 T 9  CE 9 ICT 10 mAT 10 sc 10
137 10118000975 SANAMJOT KAUR PSE 10 GDL 10 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 MAT 10 sc 10
138 10313000214  PAYAL SHARMA PSE 9. GDL 9 T 10  cE 9 IcT ‘9 ENG 9 MAT 9
139 10117001013 SNEHA PSE 8 GDL 8 r 9 CE 9 icT 9 ENG 8 scr 9
140 10318000290 RUBBY PSE 10 GDL 10 M 9 ceE g €T 9 eNe 10 wmatT 10
141 31516000146  SUNAINA BISHNO! PSE 10 GDL 10 r 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 ENG 10 SST 9
142 15318000058 PRERNA PSE oG TT 9 Ge 5k 1 eo s MAT 8
143 10316000094 KAMALJEET KAUR PSE 9 GDL 10 T 9 CE 9 er 9 ENG 9 ssT 10
. 144 10116001180 SALONI GROVER PSE . 9 GDL 10 T 9 CIE 9 eT 9 ENG 9 scl 9 \
Page 8 of 12
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Roll no € Rolino

145
146
147
148
14¢
150
151

152

155
156
157

158

160
161

162

RegNo Na
me

18718000078  yvom BISHNO)
10317000012 AMISHA
103160002365 PRIYANKA
10313000371 SONAM THAKRAL
18718000196  POOUA
18716000144 MANISHA RAN]
18715000299  NIDH]
18718000076 JATINDER KAUR
18715000084 GAGANDEEP KAUR
10318000299  SANDEEP KAUR
10116001206 SONIA SETIA
10118000882 BINDU BALA
10318000128  KIRAN BALA
10116001275 GARIMA
10118000914 KOMAL RANI
00 MANS!

10318000169 MONA RANI

10318000097 JYOT!

Suby
PSE
PSE
PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE
PSE
PSE
PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE
F;'SE
PSE
PSE

PSE

M1

D.A.v. College of Education, Abohar

Theory Internal Assessment

B.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

Sub2 m2 Scb3 w3 Subd . Me Subs  ms Subk  ME  subr wr Subs mi Subs M9 Subto  mig
GDL 10 T 9 ciE 9 IcT 9 ENG 5 SST 1o
GDL 9 r 9 CIE 10 icT 9 HIN 9 MaT @
GoL 9 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 9 ssT 9
GDL 10 T 10 CIE 9 IcT 10 ENG 10 MAT 10
GDL 8 T 8 CIE 9 IcT 9 ENG 9 SST 3
GDL 9 LT 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 9 SST 9
GDL 10 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 ENG 9 SST 8
GDL 9 nr 10 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 9 SST 9
GDL 8 LT 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 PBI 9 SST 9
GDL 9 T 9 CIE 8 icT 9 HIN 9 ART 10
GDL 9 wr 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 MAT 9 sci 9
GDL 10 T 9 CIE 10 IcT 9 ENG 9 scl 9
GDL 9 wr 10 CcE 9 IcT 9 PBI 9 ART 10
GDL 9 LT 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 MAT 9 scl 9
GDL 10 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 MAT 10 sci 9
GDL 9 T 10 CIE 8 IcT 9 MAT 9 sct 9
GDL 9 T 8 CIE 9 IcT 9 HN 10 ssT 9
GDL 8 Tr 9 CcE 8 IcT 9 ENG 8 ssT 10 .
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Roll no

C Rolina

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

201

202

203

204

205

206

Regho —
ame,

10318000080  HEEN,
11418000278 SHika BAJAJ
11414000171 NisHA RANI
18709000204  PUSHPINDER KAUR
18713000687  VEERPREET KauR
10318000110  KAMALJEET KAUR
18718000156  MONIKA GANDHI
10318000082 HEMA
11-EZ-18290  REKHA RANI
10317000347  USHA RANI
10318000133  KIRNA RANI
18712000349 REETU BALA
14218000472 SONPAL
10118000342 RAJESH KUMAR
10118000453 VARINDER KUMAR
15317000185 GURPREET SINGH
10118000242 MANDEEP SINGH

10115000252 IPPAN KUMAR

Subt

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

+ PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

M1

D.A.V. College of Education, Abohar

Sub2

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

Theory Internal Assessment

Page 10 of 12

B.Ed. General (TwoyearCour:a) Semester 1 : S—

M2 sub3 m3 Subs M4 Subs M Sub8 M8  Sub7 , M7 . Subn  MB  Subd ut

° T 9 ceE 9 T 10 skt 9 MAT 10

9 wr 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 PBI 9 MAT 10

8 T 9 cE s T 10 HWN 9  SST 10

9 nr 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 PBI 9 sst 10

9 r s cE 9 IcT 10 MAT 8 sa 9

18 nr 9 CcE 9 icT 9 HIN ) ssT 9

9 LT 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 10 SST 9

9 nr 9 CIE 9 IcT o Bl 9 ssT 9

9 T 10 cE 9 icT 9 HIN ] ssT 9

10 r 9 clE 10 IcT 9 PBI 9 ART 10

9 T 10  CE 9 icT 9 HIN 9 ssT 9

g nr 9 CE 9 icT s HN 10 SST 9

10 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 ENG 9 SST 10

8 T 10 cE 9 ICT 10 ENG 8  ssT 10

G T 10 cE 9 ICT 10 ENG 9 ssT 10
10 r 10 CIE ] IcT 9 PBI 9. SST 10

9 nr 9 CE 9 1cT 9 ENG 10 ssT 9
10 T e cE 9 T 9 HN 9 waT 9 .
4
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Roll no C Rolino

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

218

220

221

222

223

224

_RegNo_ M
lame

00 TARSEM SINGH
10418000109  ANIL KUMAR
10118000274 NAVRINDER SINGH
10111000565 AJAY KUMAR
10118001082 SAHIL SIAG

00 PAWANMEET SINGH
10118000479 YUDHISHTHAR
15318000110 AMRITPAL SINGH
10117000061 ARSHPREET SINGH

10118000408 SHUBHAM
10116000335 NARESH KUMAR
10118000410 SHUBHAM KHUNGER
10118000473 VISHAL NOKHWAL
10416000186 HARISH MAHAR
10118000344 RAJESHKUMAR
10418000473 RAVI DHANNARIA
10118001058 MAHINDERPAL

10118000388 SANJAY KUMAR

Subt

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

M1

D.A.v, College of Education, Abohar

Sub2

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

GDL

Theory Internal Assessment

E.Ed. General (Two year Course) Semester 1

T s w Subd M4 SubS M5  Subs .MS Sub7 M7  Subg M8 Subd M3 subto W10,
10 M 10 cE 10 ) T 10 ;zco 10 maT 10

¢ T 8 cE 9 cT s pPBl 9  ssT 8

L r 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 PBI 9 ssT 10

i nr s CE 9 1cT 9 ENG 9 csc 10

9 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 10 MAT 10 scl 10

g nr s CE 9 et 10 pBl 10 ssT 10

9 T 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 ENG 9 MAT 10

9 T 9 cE 9 T e PBI 10 SST 10

9 r 9 CE 9 IcT 10 ENG 9 ssT 9

2 r 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN ° ssT 9

s . T 9 CE 9 ICT 10 HIN 9 ssT 10

9 nr 9 CE 9 icT 9 ENG 9 MAT 9

L nr 9 CE 10 IcT 9 ECO 10 MAT 10

2 o 9 CE 8 icT 9 ENG 9 ssT 9

9 nr 9 CIE 9 IcT 9 HIN 9 ssT 9

8 T 9 CIE 8 IcT 9 ENG 10 SST 9

9 T 10 CIE 8 IcT 9 MAT 9 scl 10
10 T 10  CcE 9 IcT 9 HN 10 ssT 10

GDL
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C Rollno

226
227

228

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241

10117001 114 KUNAL
101 140000443 RAHUL

101 17000221 Laur MOHAN

10118000056 Ankysy KUMAR
10116001405 SUKHPREET SINGH
10118000009  ABHISHEK GABBA
11416000383 SURINDER singyy
10117000330  RAJESH kuMAR
10118000121  GORAV KUMAR
10116000605  VIKRAM KUMAR
31117000141  JASHANDEEP siNGH
00 BHARAT SINGH
11417000558  MANDEEP SINGH
10117001061 ASHWANI KUMAR
101150000724 VIJAY KUMAR

10118000236 MAANGI RAM

101 18000204 KARANDEEP SINGH

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

PSE

GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL g
GDL 9
GDL 8
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
GDL 9
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T
T
T
T
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
TLT
LT
T

T

LT

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

CIE

IeT

IcT

IcT

IcT

IcT

IcT

IcT

IcT

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

IcT

IcT

ICcT

IcT

PBI

ENG

PBI

HIN

HIN

SKT

HIN

SST 9
sci 9
SST 10
MAT 9
SST 10
sci 9
SST 10

9 SCi
9 MAT
9 SST
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